m 1260 S ABS
Model Year 2019

Chassis prefix: 026000019
Cylinder capacity: 1262 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
ja-JP






GENERAL INFORMATION

The present spare parts order exactly the right spare parts.
When ordering specify:

1. the part's code number followed by its description and quantity needed;
2. the motorcycle's serial number, stamped on the steering head.

Reference to right and left apply to the vehicle in terms of its direction of move-ment.
Spare parts drawings are general and do not represent the part.

The contents of this catalogue are general and can undergo changes without prior notice.

CHARACTERISTICS LEGENDA

CHARACTERISTIC CODE CHARACTERISTIC DESCRIPTION VALUE CODE VALUE DESCRIPTION
DFR N NO

DAFRA
MOD MODEL MS1260S Multistrada 1260 S
PLT PLANT DB10 DMH
XCO MAIN COLOUR DS ICEBERG WHITE
XCO MAIN COLOUR R RED
XCO MAIN COLOUR VG VOLCANO GREY
XCR FRAME / WHEEL COLOUR MN-DG MINERAL GREY, DARK GOLD
XCR FRAME / WHEEL COLOUR MN-GB MINERAL GREY, GLOSSY BLACK
XPO OPTIONS STD MOTO STANDARD
XST STANDARD COUNTRY AUS VERSIONE AUSTRALIA
XST STANDARD COUNTRY BLG VERSIONE BELGIO
XST STANDARD COUNTRY EUR VERSIONE EUROPA
XST STANDARD COUNTRY GSO VERSIONE PAESI DEL GOLFO
XST STANDARD COUNTRY JAP VERSIONE GIAPPONE
XST STANDARD COUNTRY ROK VERSIONE SOUTH COREA
XST STANDARD COUNTRY TWN VERSIONE TAIWAN

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 3/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




COLOURS

COLOUR COLOUR CODE COLOUR DESCRIPTION FINISHED PRODUCTS

1260 S ABS /19

026000018

VG

ICEBERG WHITE

RED

VOLCANO GREY

Page 4/186

(D26003319) MS1260S 19 JAP DS MN-DG STD DMH
(D26000919) MS1260S 19 EUR DS MN-DG STD DMH
(D26009219) MS1260S 19 GSO DS MN-DG STD DMH
(D26004819) MS1260S 19 BLG DS MN-DG STD DMH
(D26005919) MS1260S 19 AUS DS MN-DG STD DMH
(D26006919) MS1260S 19 TWN DS MN-DG STD DMH
(D26007819) MS1260S 19 ROK DS MN-DG STD DMH

(D26003119) MS1260S 19 JAP R MN-GB STD DMH
(D26000519) MS1260S 19 EUR R MN-GB STD DMH
(D26009019) MS1260S 19 GSO R MN-GB STD DMH
(D26004619) MS1260S 19 BLG R MN-GB STD DMH
(D26005719) MS1260S 19 AUS R MN-GB STD DMH
(D26006719) MS1260S 19 TWN R MN-GB STD DMH
(D26007619) MS1260S 19 ROK R MN-GB STD DMH

(D26003519) MS1260S 19 JAP VG MN-DG STD DMH
(D26001319) MS1260S 19 EUR VG MN-DG STD DMH
(D26009519) MS1260S 19 GSO VG MN-DG STD DMH
(D26005019) MS1260S 19 BLG VG MN-DG STD DMH
(D26006119) MS1260S 19 AUS VG MN-DG STD DMH
(D26007119) MS1260S 19 TWN VG MN-DG STD DMH
(D26008019) MS1260S 19 ROK VG MN-DG STD DMH

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

29/01/2019




(@SS -1 BTN 675 00T 1 5 To) o FOUE ST 3

COLOUTS ..ttt ettt st et ettt ettt e st e st e st s et e bt e bt s et bt b e s et et eatemteaeeateateat e st e st e Rt eh e s e bt eh e s e b et e aE et et eateaEea e e Re e Rt eR e e Rt e Rt b et e e Aot et e et et eateat e Rt ea e e R e e R e ea e e R e Rt eh e et e b e b et et et et et e at et ea e e st e ne e st eaeebeebenreneen 4
GIOUD T L 7 N 1) 0 7 ettt ettt ettt ettt st ettt sttt st bt b et b et e b et e b et e ae st e ae e 4 e ae s e e ae s e et s b ea e e b et e b et e b et e b et e he et e st et e Rt seeat e e e st e b et e b e Rt e b et e b et e R e e e R e e e b et e Rt e e Rt e e Rt e et e b et bt e be st b et et be st e s et ese et e st et et ee 8
Drawing 018 = 73w 7 1) = 72 N [IMOD:IMSTI2600S .. veuteteieteieieieiesteitrteitetes ettt tete e te et et et e te s et esesbestesestesestesestesentes et esenses et eseases e sen e bes e sentesentes et e s eateseases e s e st b e st be st b e st ebe e ebe b esentenesenenes 8
Drawing 020 - ™\ K 7 A B [IMOD:IMST200S]......coteueeieirieirtetrieereetrte sttt ettt et st ettt st ettt s ae e sae e e b et be st e b et ebe st e bt st e st st e st seeaese e st s b et e b et e b e st e b et e b et e b et e bt st e s et et et e st e b eat e b et e b et b et ebentebeneesentenenes 12
Drawing 18A - 4/ > 273 3> T2 PO =)L b [MODIMSTI200S]. .. eetiieteieiietet ittt ettt et st ettt ettt ettt e st s es e be st ese st ebestesenteseateseases et eseasent b e st et estebentebentebensesentesenseneasenersens 14
Drawing 18B- =L 7 1)) 7L 3 27 A [MOD:MS1260S;XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,JAPROK, TWN.....iiiriiiiiiiirieieintrteietttntete ettt ettt sttt sttt st et be b et sasbe e sesastesenenes 16
Drawing 18C - WIRING HARNESS (COIL) [MOD:MSIZ2O00S]......cccvrueueerireeretririnreretresreseentseeseestseesesestsessesestatssesesestssssesestsssesestatssesesestssesesestasssesestatsesesestssseseststsssseststssesesestsssesenensssesens 18
Drawing 18E - FRONT WIRING HARNESS [IMOD:IMST2600S]....ccteueutetrteueueenirieteuetrtetesetsteteteseststeseseststesesesestssesesentssesesentaseseseststesesesentasesesentatesesesentasesesestsesesentntesesesentasesesestatssesesensssssesenses 20
Drawing 20A - 7 — /)L 7 A | [MOD:MS1260S;XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,JJAP RO, TWN]....coitiitiirieirieirietetetetet ettt ettt sttt ettt ste st sbe st s be s e s et e st st ese st ese et entstentssentssentsbentesensesensesensenesenens 22
Drawing 20B - INSTRUMENT PANEL [IMOD:IMSTI200S].....euttetrteteuertrteieueutntrteteitrtststesetsteteseststesesesetssesesesestetebeststesesesentasesesentatesesestntesesesestsesesentatetesenentasesesesttesesestntssesesentateseseststesesenensssens 24
Drawing 27A - 7> /3 =7 L — f kL ¥ — [MOD:MS1260S;XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,ROK, TWN] ..ottt sttt ettt ettt b ettt st et e st be e seneene 26
Drawing 27A - 72 /3 =7 L = N 7RI 7 = [MODIMSI200S; X ST TAP] .ottt et ettt et sttt et sttt et s b et b et bt bt b et e bt et e st et eat et eat s b et s e et eb et ebentesetese st enentenestenta 28
GTOUDP LUBRIFICANTL ..ottt ettt ettt ettt ettt et et b et e s et s et e st et e st et eatesentesentesenteseateseaseseases et en et en e et e st esentesenteseateseateseeseseeses et en et en e eben s esen s e s entesenteseasestesen e s en e s en e s entebentebenteb et esensesenseneasan 30
Drawing L - SHELL ADVANCE [IMODIMST260S]..c.ccueuetrtrteueutrtrteteretnteteteueststetesetsteteseststeseseseststesesestssesesesttesesestatesesesentasesesestatesesestatsesesenttesesesttesesestnttesesenttesesesttesesestatssesesenensesesesesssesens 30
GIOUD T3 30 3/ ittt ettt ettt ettt st a et st a et e b e e b e st s e st e st s e st s e st se st e s e Rt e b e a e b e st e e Rt e R e Rt e R bR b e R R R et a et st s e R et Re e Re e Re e R e Rt a et a et b et be e b e s e e 32
Drawing 002 - &£ 7 42 L 7 97 — [IMODIMSIZ2O0S]......cueueueueieieieieueteteieieieieieteteteseteseteteesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesenesesesesesesenenes 32
Drawing 003 = 2 778 W 7 & [IMODIMSTI200S . .cueeuieteuietenieteteteteieteete ettt et tst ettt estesetesestesestesestesensesenseseaseseesestesentesentesentesentesenses et eseases e sestese st s entesenteseatebenteseatese s e st b e st besebentebentebentesentenenes 34
Drawing 004 = 7 5 5 5= [MOD:IMST260S]....urvururererriurisessessesasessessssssessssssesssessssssssssessssssssssessssssssssessssssesssessssssssssessssssessssssssssesssessssssesssessssssssssessssssssesssssesssessssssesssesssssesssesssssssssssssssesssnssnnss 36
Drawing 005 = 7 5 2 F- 77 73 = [IMOD:IMST200S]....c.ceueieuiieiieieiietetetetetet et et sttt ettt ettt tes e te st ese st esestesent et enteseateseases et est s en et en et entesen s et enteseasesenseseaseseasen et ent et entesentebentebentesentesenteseaseneasens 38
Drawing 006 - T 4 7 7 4 3 7 E ' K [IMODIMSTZ2O00S].....cceoteuieteirteieteteietet ettt ts s ettt be e se st e s et e st se st ese st sest b estesentebentes et e s et es et e st b e st b e st beat e b e st b ent b et e se b e st b e st b e st b e st beneebeneeseneenenes 40
Drawing 007 - CYLINDERS - PISTONS [IMOD:IIMST200S] ... ceteuteteuteteteieieieieieteietesesteststestesestetestesestesestesessesessesessesessestsentesestesentesentesensesensesensestsestesentesentesentesentesentesessesessesessesessensesensesensens 42
Drawing 008 = 7 4 I3 773 A T/ [IMOD:IMST260S].. v eeeerietririririeistetetstsietststststststetetetseststsassetstseseststesssstetesesesesesetesessseseseseseseseseseseseseseseseseseseseseseseseseseseseteteseses et et etesesesesesesesetesesetetesesesessasas 44
Drawing 009 - 7 A JLIR Y 7 = 7 A JL 7 — [IMODIMSTI200S . ci ettt ettt ettt ettt e st s st e st e st b es e bes e be st esestesestesestesentes e s esease st ses e se st ebentebe e e b e st ebe st ese st e st s e st besesaeneebeneesentne 46
Drawing 010 - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR [IMOD:IMST260S |.....ccrtruetetrtrteteretrtetetetntsieteetsteteseststeseseseststeseseststesesentatesesesttesesesentsesesentatesesestatesesestatasesesentaseseseststasesesentaseseseneatesesesestaseseseens 48
Drawing 011 - ¥ = L — ¥ — #/3 = [MOD:MS1260S; XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,JAPROK,TWIN ..ottt ettt ettt et b et b et e be st e st e e s e et esesse e se st eseneesaneene 52
Drawing 012 - ELECTRIC STARTING AND IGNITION [IMOD:IMSI200S] ... teteueuetrtrteteutrirteteserentsteseueststetesetstetesesesteseseseststesesestasesesestatesesesentasesesentasssesestatesesesentsesesentssesesesttssesesensnsesesens 54
Drawing 014 - /X = F AL 3 1) 2 7 = N R [IMOD:IMST200S].... oottt ettt ettt ettt et st et e st e s et e st s es e be st s estese st ese st eben b e b et e se st e se s e st s e st b e st e be st e b e st e b e st ese b e se s ene b esesbeneebenaesenene 56
Drawing 015 - 7R 1) /2 /L3 1) 2 7 = N0 K [IMODIMSTZO0S |- ettt sttt ettt ettt ettt st ettt st et a et s b et s b et e b et e b et e b et e bt e bt e e et et s e et e b et e b et e be st be st e be e e be st ese e eme e nenee 64

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 5 /186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




(bucari)

Drawing 016 = 7 A /L 7 = T — [IMOD:IMST200S]....c.ceueteuiieeirteiieieieietetetetetetestetestetesteseste st te st seseeseseesentesentesensesensesensesenseseasestasestsentesentesentesensesensesensesensestasestssentsentesentesensesensesensesensenensenessenes 72
Drawing 017 = Z 0 D IL TR 7 4 [IMODIMSTI200S...c.e ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt b et b et e be st se st e s et es et eb et es e s es et e st es e st e b e st beat e b et e s et e se s e st b e st b e st b e st b et e b et e b et e b et ese b ese st e st ebentebeneene 74
Drawing 10A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR [IMOD:MST200S]......ccueeteetririetereetrtsteteistssesesasessesesesassesesessssssesesessssesesessssssesessssasesesssssesesssessssesessssssesesessssesesesessesesesssssesessssssesesessssesesessesesens 76
Drawing 13A - VERTICAL CYLINDER HEAD - TIMING [IMOD:MST200S]......cteetrtertretrterisienteetetettst et estesestesestesesteseteseses e seseses e sestesestesentesentesentesensesensestsesesestasesesentesentesensesensesen 78
Drawing 13B - K1) V' Z AW R = F A I 2 73 AT I [IMODIMSTI200S] ettt ettt ettt e te e ete st ete e et et et estesessesesses e sesteseneesentesentesentesensesensesensaseasentseseesentesentesansesensesen 80
GTOUP Y = L ettt ettt ettt et st ettt ettt at bt b e s bbbt b et et ettt et et et e a e e Rt e bt e bt e st bt e b e e b e st b et et et et e R e e R e e R e e Rt SR e R e e Rt s h e bt b e e E et et et et e Rt et e Rt e Rt e Rt e h e e bt bt e b e b e b e b et et et et e at et et e st e a e e bt s bt eaeebene 82
Drawing 001 - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS [IMOD:MSI200S]......ccctetrteeirtrieieeirteseseestssesesaassssesessstesessssssssssesesessesesesessesesessssssesesessssssesesssssesessssssesesessssssesesesssesesessssesesessssssesesessseseseses 82
Drawing 01A - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS [MOD:IMST260S]......ccieeetrertrenteierteserteerteesteesteststetstestesestese st esestese st esestesestesessestssestssentesestesentesentesestesestestssesessesessentesentesentesentesentesensesensens 84
Drawing 01B - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS [MOD:MSI2600S]......c.ceetrteteterririerereirtsseseestssssesastssesesesessssesessssssesesessssesesesessssesesessssesesestssssesssessssesessssssesesessstesesessssssesesesssesesessssssesessssssesess 86
Drawing 01C - DDS (2) TESTER [IMOD:MST200S].......cutotetrtetrtetrietrtetrteststestetetes ettt et tstesessestesestesestssestsseateseseseasesesestsestsestesentesentesentesenseseaseseasestasestesestesentesentesentesentes et esensesesenesenesens 88
GTOUD & A 7 ettt ettt ettt ettt et et e at e st e a e h e e bt e bt e b e b e s et et et et eateatea e e Rt ea e e a e eh e e R e eb e bt e s et e b e b eatea e et e At e R e e a e e Rt eh e e Rt eheeh e b e bt eE et ea b et et eateat e Rt eaE e R e eh e eheeh e e bt eh et e b et et en b et et et et et e st e st e bt s heesenbeee 90
Drawing A2 = § A 47 [IMOD:IMST200S].....cueveurerieieirirerirteieieteirtsteteteeeeseste et teesasaeaeesesesasaeaeastststeaeeete et sesteteteteseeeaeses et et eea s et et et s e e et et et et s et et et et ettt et et et e et et et et et et a et et et et ea ettt et et et ea et ettt e et aes 90
Drawing B2 - (*) PIRELLI SCORPION™ TRAIL II [MOD:IMST200S ....ccotttttrtttttereetteesesesesteeseesesteeesesestataeees ettt ese st ta e tesese st tatatae et ataeatatst st tatatatstaeatasataeaestataeaeaeseseaeasacacaens 92
Drawing C1 - PIRELLI ANGEL™ GT [IMOD:IIMSTI2O00S].....coteotrtertrtertrtertetestetestereeteestees et stetstetstestssetssestesessesessesessesessentesentstentssentesentesentesensesensesesentssentssentssentesentesetesensesensesessesessenessenessentes 94
Drawing E2 - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO TTT [MOD:MST260S - uuueeeeeeeeeeueeeoeeeeeeemmeseeessessssssessesessesssesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssesssssesesessessessessessessesssssesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssesmesesssssssssssssesseesssseese 96
GIOUD 77 L Aottt bbb bbb bbb bR R bR bR bR b AR R R R bbb R bR bbb bbb a e bbb b e 98
Drawing 019 - T/ — Z N 3 AT 2 [IMOD:MSTI2600S ] .ucieieeeeiirieieeisieieteeststesessststesesesassssesesassssesesasessssesesessssesesessssesesasesssesessssssesesessssesesesssssesesessssesesessssssesesessssesesesesssesesessesesessssssesesesns 98
Drawing 021 = /327 KL 73 = [IMOD:IMST200S]. ... eoueuieteirteteteteteteteteiest ettt ettt e et st ese st e s et e st s es et es et eatesestesestebestebenteseateseateseases et es e s es e b eatebeat e s et e b eatebeatebe b ebe b e st b e st ebent b et be st esentesentesenee 102
Drawing 022 = 7 L — /. [IMOD:MSTI200S]......ceteirieeeeeririereeisteteeststssesesetssssesesessssesesassssesesessssssesessssesesesesssesessssssesesessssesesesssssesesssssssesessssesesesessasesesessssesesesessesesessssssesesessnsesesesessesesesssssseseseseses 104
Drawing 023 - 7 5 o F 7 A7 = 3 1) 32/ 7 — [IMODIMSTZ200S] ... ettt ettt ettt et e tes bt be st s et e st e s et e st se st se st bestese st e b eatebea s e s et ese s ese b e st e b e st bestebentebe st ebe b ebe b ebe b enenseneeseneesenene 106
Drawing 024 - 702 F 7L = F 3 AT L [MOD:IMSI200S]...icueeiieieieieirisieieisistetessststssesesesssesesestssesesesessasesesassssesesessssssesessssssesesessssesesessssasesesessssesesesenssesesessssesesessssesesessssssesesessssesesesesssseses 108
Drawing 025 - REAR BRAKING SYSTEM [MOD:IMST200S].......ccttetetrtetrteirtetrtetrtetetetstestesestesestesessesestesesteststentssestssensesensesessesessestssestssentssentssentssentesensesensesensesessesessenessenessentesensssensesenses 110
Drawing 027 = 1) 71 777 L — Ly [IMODIMST260S].....cuetetriereeeririrtereisiesesesstssesesesssssesesessssesesssessesesasessssesessssssesesessssesesesessssesessssssesesessssesesessssssesesessssesesessssesesessssssesesesesesesessnsssesesssessesesesessnss 114
Drawing 028 - 1) 73 3 v 7 77/ = 73 = [IMOD:IMST2600S]....c.ceteiriiieierieiertei ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et et be st e be e e be st e b et e s et e st b e bt s e st b e st b e st e b et e b e st e b et e b et ese b ent et e st b ent b et ebentebenteseneene 116
Drawing 029 = o 2 7 = 7 [IMOD:IMST200S]......cvreueeeiririeeiirtetetetststeseststssesesetssesesasessasesesessssesesessssesesesessesesesessesesessssssesesesessesesesessssesesessssesesesesssesesesssesesestssesesesessesesesssesesessssesesesessssesesenes 118
Drawing 030 - 77 5 — 7 = 7 = 5 — [IMOD:IMST260S]. ... ceueuirireiiiniisittetsesteeesesettssssestsesssssssssssssssssssssssasssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssasssssssssssssssssssssnsssssssssssnssssssssssssssssssssssesssssssssesensnssssens 120
Drawing 031 - 7 — 1) 3>/ 773 AT /n [IMOD:IMST260S ].....cteietererieiererirteseseestesesessstssesesesassssesesassssssesesessesesesessssesesessssesesessssesesessssssesesessssesesesessesesesssssesesessssesesesessssesesessssesesesessesesesessssesesessssns 122
Drawing 032 - 7 2 — )L 7 > 7 [MOD:MSIT2600S;PLT:DBI0]. .. .ceteitrteirieiet ettt ettt ettt ettt s et s ettt es et st e st s st et eateseateb et es et es et es et ese s es e b estebestebeateseatebenteb e b es et es e senesenesentsen 124
Drawing 033 = 3 — | [IMOD:MSI2600S].....ccueieeiririeeeeeririsieretststesessstssesesestssesesesesssesesessssesesesesssesesessssesesessssesesesessssesesessssesesesestesesesessssesesessnsesesesesssesesesessesesessssssesesessssesesesenssesesesssesesesenseseseses 126
Drawing 034 - ~v K5 4 | 7 = 7 1) > 7 [MOD:MS1260S;XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSOJAPROK, TWN]....oossseccccceeererreseesssssessceesessssssssssssssseessssssssssssssssseessssessessesssssssesessssessesssssssse 128

1260 S ABS /19 Page 6 /186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

026000019 29/01/2019




INDEX

Drawing 036 - 4+ = A 7 = 7 £ L 7 — [IMODIMST200S ..ottt ettt sttt sttt sttt sttt st s et s e st et e st st s e et e 44t s e e et et et 4 s 44 e e 4 s e et et et et et et et ettt et et et et et et et et ettt et et st et et et es et eesenees 130
Drawing 037 - Z45 5 X)L [MOD:IMST200S; X ST TAP ..ottt ettt ettt ettt es et e s st eae st e st st eat s b et e b et e b et e b et e b et e bt et es e et eae et eat st eatsbeat e b eat e b et e b et eb et ese et e st et ene et ent st entsbentsseates 132
Drawing 19A - £ /12 971 = 7 3 AT L [IMODIMST260S ... cveuiueieieieieieieieieieteteieieieieietetetetetesetete st bebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebesebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebebesebebebebebebebesebebenenesesene 134
Drawing 21A - 7 T3 [ 7 4 = 7 [IMODIMSIZ2O00S].....cucueueueieieieieieieieieieteteietete ettt sttt ettt sttt se s st s s sttt et et aete st et seseteses ettt eaes et eteseseset et et tesetetetetese sttt et etesetetetessesessetesesesesate 136
Drawing 21B - 7R D AT = 7 2 1 [IMODIMSI200S].....ceeiriereieniriniereitrtnieiesetststeseitstseesesetstesesesestsaesesesestesesesesssaeseseatssesesestasssesestasssesestasssesesestssesestatsesestatstesesestntesesestsesesesesessssesesensssesens 138
Drawing 22A - 45 A R Z 4 37 R [IMOD:IMST200S].... oottt ettt ettt es et est et et b e st e be st esest e s et ese s es et es et es e se st s est et eatese st ebeateseates et ese et e s et e st b eat b eateb et e b et e b et eb et e s et enesaeneebeneebeneane 140
Drawing 24A - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS [IMOD:MST260S]....c.c.eueueutueueueueteieteueueteteteteteseuetetetesesesetetesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesssesesesesesesssesesesesesesesssesesesesssesesesesesesesesesssssesesssssesesss 142
Drawing 26A - 1) 7754 — JL /N7 [IMODIMSTZ2O00S] ... ceeueieteieieieteeteieet ettt ettt tet et ettt e st es et e st bes e e s et ese st ebestebesteseasese s e st s ese et es e b eatebeatebeatebeat e s et e s er s e s et e st b e st b entebenteb et e b et ebe st ese st enenteneaee 144
Drawing 26B - 7 1 2 [ 7R A = /L [IMOD:IMST200S .. eeeieeieiririreeteteis sttt sttt sttt sttt sttt e ettt £t £ ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt enen 146
Drawing 26C - 1) 777K A = I [IMOD:IMST200S]....c.ceu ettt ettt ettt et ae et ettt ese st e et e b et es et esesses et es et es e sestesestesestesea e e s et e s eates et e st b eae s eat b ea e e b e st e b eat e b et ebe st ese s ese b entebe st e bentebeeeseneene 148
Drawing 27C = 757 2 N X 77 [IMOD:IMST260S - ... ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt e ettt sttt ettt ettt et sttt ettt ettt sttt eaens 150
Drawing 27D - 57 5 N X7 [IMOD:IMST200S ... ceueeietieteieeteieeteerteert ettt sttt ettt et eb st et st e st st e st st et steststeatsb et ebe s e s et es et e s et ese et eat st eat st eat st eat e b eat e b et e b et eb et es e et e st et eut et ent et eat st et e b et e be s ebe s esentenen 152
Drawing 28A = A A 2 77 — L [IMODIMST200S .ucuiiiiiiiririntntntenestsestsese ettt ettt ettt ettt et ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt sttt Attt ettt sttt ettt ettt ettt et aeaeaeaene 154
Drawing 28B - 1) 77w R 77 = K [IMODIMSTZ2O0S] ... eteveeteuerteiirtetrtetetetet et st etet et ettt esest s et este s st esestesestssestes e teseases et es et es et es et eateseateseateseates et eseases et eseesest s en e s enteseatebeates et es et es e b enesenesentenen 156
Drawing 32A - 7 2 — £/l 7K > 7 [MOD:MS1260S;XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,JAPROK, TWIN....c.cititiiiiiiiiieieieieieieieieieieieteieieieieiebesesebe e bebesebebe bbb be b be e sese bbb bebesebebesebebesesesebenesenenes 158
Drawing 34A - 7 = 7 1) > 7 [MOD:MS12608;XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,ROK, TWN]......ovrreeeeeeesseeceersessesssssssssseeesssessesssssssssseessssssssssssssssssseessssssssssssssssesesessesssssssssssssesessssessesssssssse 160
Drawing 34A - 7 £ 7 1) 2 7 [MODIMST200S; X STTAP] ..ottt sttt sttt sttt sttt sttt ettt s et e 44 £ s e s £ et £ e £ s £ e £ £ e £ s 4t £ £ e e e et £ e et e e £ e £ttt ettt ettt ettt aes 164
Drawing 34B - 7 = 7 1) > 77 [MOD:MS12608;XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,JAPROK, TWN].....ooeossstescccceeerrressesssessssseesssssssssssssssssesssssssssssssssssssessesssssssssssssssseessesssssssssssssssesesssssssssssssssseeeeees 168
Drawing 34C - 77 (3 R A 7 1) = 3 [IMOD:IMST2600S].....cueueueieueueieieieieieietetetetetetetetetetetetebetetetetebebesetetetebebebesetebebebebetetetebebebesetetebesesesetetetebesetetetesesebeseteteteb et et et et et ebeb et et et et et ebet et et et ebebetetetetesesetesaes 170
Drawing 34D - 703 N T W R 7 = K [IMODIMSTZ2O00S] e eeetetrteteienteienteiestet ettt ettt ste sttt sbe st b et eb e st e bt st e s e st e st st et ste st st et sbe st ese e eb et e b et e b et e bt b eae et e st et e st et e st eb et e b et e b et e b et ebe st ese st enentenenteneaee 172
AIPRANUIMETIC ITIAEX. . .cuteuteuirtietieterteet ettt ettt ettt et et et e e bt et e bt sbe st e b et et e st ea s e st euteseeaeeaeebeebees e ea e s ea s e e eateaseateatemteateaeeates e e st es e b e s et easeas et emtententeateateneeaeesees e e bt es e s ea s e s entens et entententeateaeebeebesaeebesbesbensensensans 174

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 7/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




29/01/2019

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

IMP01093

Page 8/186

72
S
\O
s
P
=
A
o
2,
£
AN
™
>
,
n
P\
y
\om
-
O
Z
:
a

1260 S ABS /19

026000018




DRAWING 018 - /3w 7 1) — < 7> | [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

8291D181B Ny T ) =T | 16/03/2015
2 54040301B 7ryarvl¥Fal-4- 1 16/03/2015
3 38510893A BLACKBOX UNIT 1 28/06/2017 MOD:MS1260S MS1260 S - MS1260 S Touring -

MS1260 D-AIR

4 38540073B PIATTAFORMA INERZIALE 1 26/07/2017
5 77210971B A7V a-— 2 07/11/2014
6 71610061A AN =+ — 2 27/03/2015
7 77214411AA A7V a-— 1 07/11/2014
8 83019202A BRACKET, BATTERY BAND 1 24/03/2016
9 74940021A EAmIEDHF v N M6 2 27/03/2015
10 86611902A Ny 71) =A==~y h 1 01/04/2016
11 77240463C SCREW TBEIF M6X25 2 27/03/2015
12 74941333B VAV 4 27/03/2015
13 85211761A 7wy — 6.4X12.5X1.6 2 16/03/2015
14 70010853A BRACKET 1 27/03/2015
15 69926751A Ny 7)) — 1 10/11/2014
16 83019212A La-ARYIZR7Z7 v b 1 27/03/2015
17 77440171A A7) 2 - 5 27/03/2015
18 85211911A 7w — 6.4X16X1.5 4 27/03/2015
19 8291D931A BRACKET, RELAY 1 16/03/2015
20 8291D921A BRACKET, CONNECTOR 1 13/11/2014
21 70040251A M &> /8 — 2 27/03/2015
22 76411361A i E = /3 — 4 27/03/2015
23 75840161A T=7NHA R 2 27/03/2015
24 83019191AA 777w b 1 27/03/2015
25 77240423C SCREW TBEIF M6X16 10.9 2 27/03/2015
26 85041711A HOSE GUIDE 4 27/03/2015
27 77440141A SCREW, TAPPING 4X8 WN1412 4 16/03/2015
28 4601C741A a7 7y ay 1 27/03/2015
29 85241711A WASHER 5.3X20X1.5 2 13/05/2016
30 771566288 A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X10 1 27/03/2015
31 87211051A ot o 1 07/05/2015
32 397400818 ARY == 975 — 1 27/03/2015
33 87211041A H¥xrv 7 1 07/05/2015
34 51310302C Ny 7)) - -V -7 1 27/03/2015

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 9/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




29/01/2019

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

IMP01093

Page 10/186

72
S
\O
s
P
=
A
o
2,
£
AN
™
>
,
n
P\
y
\om
-
O
Z
:
a

1260 S ABS /19

026000018




DRAWING 018 - /v 7 1) =< 7> [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

51410761D =Y =YY T E=I =T =TI 1 27/03/2015 PLT:DB10

36 38940231A ta - X30A 3

37 85350101A ATV T Ty v — 1 27/03/2015
38 77440061A SCREW, TAPPING 4.5X16 4 27/03/2015
39 4601D221BA Ny 7)) =<7 e = MAN— 1 27/03/2015
40 75840841A T=7NHAANR 1 27/03/2015
41 4601D451A Ny 7)) =<7 e = MAN— 1 27/03/2015
42 4601D461A Ny T1) =<7 Mk = NA/N— 1 27/03/2015
43 4601D441A Ny T1) =<7 Mk = NA/N— 1 27/03/2015
44 4601D471A Ny 7)) =<7 e —hMAN- 1 27/03/2015
45 8291H181A SN 1 28/06/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 11/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 020 - ~v N Z A4 » [MOD:MS1260S]

1260 S ABS /19 Page 12/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 020 - ~v N Z A4 » [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

52010311C HEADLIGHT FRONT 1 01/11/2017
2 76411331A /8 — 1 07/11/2014
3 77214061AA HE A7 1) 2 — TCEI M5x22 4 07/11/2014
4 71611641AA AN =+ — 4 05/05/2015
5 76410241A M EEZ /N — 4 24/02/2015

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 13/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 18A- (> Yz /7y 3> ay ha—/)La=v  [MOD:MS1260S]

IMP0O1079

1260 S ABS /19 Page 14/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING I8A- (> ¥ =73 5> 3> b O - 2=y | [MOD:MSI260S]  (Ducam)

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

28642941A f{>>yz/7yaryarhog- )=yt 28/06/2017 XST:AUS,EUR,GSO,JAPROK, T AUS-EUR-JAP-ROK-GSO-
TWN
28642941E {>yz/7yaryaryhog- )=yt 1 28/06/2017 XST:BLG BLG
2 55243161B FEJ1e >+ - 2 28/06/2017
3 59017931A R=R 1 28/06/2017
4 59017941A A=A 1 28/06/2017
5 74141711A 7 2> 7 10-T MM 2 28/06/2017
6 8291D521B IN=FTZ I§ 2 28/06/2017
7 85250311A 7wy — 5.3X15X1.2 2 28/06/2017
8 86611931A BRACKET 1 28/06/2017
9 55240121A KAz > — 1 13/06/2017
10 77440183C A7) 2 — 2 13/06/2017
11 78811041A GASKET, COOLING WATER SENSOR 1 13/06/2017
12 77440321A A7) 2 — 2 28/06/2017
13 74142251A 7507 2 28/06/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 15/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 18B- L 7 1) AL AT A
[MOD:MS1260S;XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,JAPROK, TWN]

1260 S ABS /19 Page 16/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 18B- =L 7 N AL AT A
[IMOD:MS1260S;XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,JAPROK, TWN]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

5101C473E  MAIN WIRING HARNESS 1 28/06/2017 MOD:MS1260S;PLT:DB10 MS1260 S
2 54140151A - 4
3 38940191A b2-Z5A 2

38940201A b 2- % 10A 3

38940211A ba-X15A 2

38940221A b2 — X 20A 1

38940241A ba-ZX75A 2

38940261A  FUSE 25A 3
4 85550001B SPRING WASHER 1 08/05/2013
5 77211061A 2 %7 1) 2 — TEF M6X14 1 08/05/2013
6 87210532A  CAP DDA 1 07/05/2015
7 5101A262A L 7 b Y A LB 1 21/03/2017
8 85040671A 75> 7 TUCKER 5 07/11/2014
9 74110121A 58— 7537 62MM 8 17/11/2014
10 74110131A 58— 75> 7 82MM 2 08/05/2013
11 069191030 7507 27 08/05/2013
12 74110551A 58— 757 390MM 15 17/11/2014
13 74140381A 757 4 24/03/2015
14 8291E102A  BRACKET, CONNECTOR RIGHT 1 29/02/2016
15 8291E111A  BRACKET, CONNECTOR LEFT 1 27/03/2015
16 5101C801A  REAR WIRING 1 28/06/2017 PLT:DB10
17 51019961C PRV EY. 1 28/06/2017 PLT:DB10
18 86611221A  VIBRATION DAMPER 1 28/06/2017
19 38640591A (X v b (USB) 1 10/02/2016
20 76412261A 7N 1 28/06/2017
21 386401324  {XEE/ 7 v b 1 28/06/2017
2 71319331A AN —H = 1 28/06/2017
23 85213761A R 1
24 38512153A  CONTROL UNIT (BLUETOOTH) 1 01/10/2017
25 85042241A  DUAL LOCK 1 28/06/2017
26 87210641A  CAP, CONNECTOR 1 01/10/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 17/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 18C - WIRING HARNESS (COIL) [MOD:MS1260S]

IMPO1133

1260 S ABS /19 Page 18/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 18C - WIRING HARNESS (COIL) [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 55243181A - 28/06/2017
2 77244661A A7V a-— 2 28/06/2017
3 48017411A CAP LH 1 07/11/2014
4 82911901A IN=TZ ¢ 1 07/11/2014
5 71611641AA AN =+ — 4 18/05/2015
6 67110681C RSV INAIN= 7T 5775 =T ) 1 18/09/2014
7 67110671E KUYV Iy RRNS—= 7 TS5 77 =T ) 1 18/09/2014
8 67110661C ENR=FANAN= T 577 =T ) 1 18/09/2014
9 67110691D N=FANNY NANN=T T 577 =T ) 1 18/09/2014
10 74810361A VADZ 2 08/10/2014
11 8291E081AA BRACKET, COIL Orizzontale 1 18/09/2014
12 77310021A A7 1) 2 — TCEIR M6X25 2 18/09/2014
13 38040251A 1 7=y>arvaAfn 4 18/09/2014
14 77150748B A7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X45 2 18/09/2014
15 77156713B A7V a— 2

16 76410241A MHEZ /3 — 4 24/02/2017
17 77354743B SCREW TCEIR M5X20 DIN6912 8.8 4 07/11/2014
18 8291E091AA BRACKET, COIL Verticale 1 18/09/2014
19 85040551A I7AY 777 A — 3 07/11/2014
20 67040451A A8 =772 7 NGK MAR9A-J 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 19/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 18E - FRONT WIRING HARNESS [MOD:MS1260S]

1260 S ABS /19 Page 20/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 18E - FRONT WIRING HARNESS [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 78811041A GASKET, COOLING WATER SENSOR 1 22/01/2015
2 77440183C A7V a-— 2 22/01/2015
3 55240121A Kt > — 1 22/01/2015
4 51840251A {1EEIAF =TT F 1 28/06/2017
5 85240211A WASHER 4.7X10X1 4 28/06/2017
6 77440251A A7V a~— 2 28/06/2017
7 38640132A KEEY 7 v b 1 28/06/2017
8 77440141A SCREW, TAPPING 4X8 WN1412 1 28/06/2017
9 85041711A HOSE GUIDE 1 28/06/2017
10 38510941E SWITCH HANDS FREE 433 MHZ 1 XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,ROK, AUS-BRA-BLG-EUR-KOR-
CHN-THA-TWN-GSO
38510951D SWITCH HANDS FREE 315 MHZ 1 XST:JAP JAP
11 TT91A821AA HRHA7) 2 - 2 28/06/2017
12 59821941A LOCKS KIT 1 28/06/2017 PLT:DB10;XST:AUS,BLG,EUR(
13 86020011A KIT SPINE 1 12/10/2017 XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,ROK, AUS-BRA-BLG-CAL-CDN-
EUR-ROK-CHN-THA-TWN-
GSO
14 59821981F KIT HANDS FREE 433 MHZ 1 01/10/2017 XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,ROK, AUS-BRA-BLG-EUR-KOR-
CHN-THA-TWN-GSO
59821991D KIT HANDS FREE 315 MHZ 1 01/10/2017 XST:JAP JAP
15 59810371B WRENCH WITHOUT TRANSPONDER 1 09/10/2017
16 59810361F WRENCH WITH TRANSPONDER 1 09/10/2017 XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,ROK, AUS-BRA-BLG-EUR-USA-
ROK-CHN-THA-TWN-GSO
59810381D WRENCH WITH TRANSPONDER 1 09/10/2017 XST:JAP JAP
17 59840511A INSERT WRENCH WITH TRANSPONDER 1 10/10/2016
18 59840521A INSERT WRENCH WITHOUT TRANSPONDER 1 10/10/2016

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 21/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 20A- 7 -7 1 b
[MOD:MS1260S; XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,JAPROK, TWN]

FANOO337
1260 S ABS /19 Page 22/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 20A- 7 -/ 7 A1 b
[IMOD:MS1260S;XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,JAPROK, TWN]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 77440041A N7y vy T A7) 2 - M5X16 18/09/2014
2 85241711A WASHER 5.3X20X1.5 3 08/05/2013
3 76410241A ME =7 /N — 3 18/09/2014
4 52510522B 774 b 1 27/11/2015
5 77240133C SCREW TBEIF M4X12 2 18/09/2014
6 52510433D FNR=TL - T T 1 27/11/2015
7 85212511A 7wy — 4.5X9X0.5 2 27/11/2015
8 53010321B H7aY NE)T7T 77y =741 1 28/06/2017
9 7131A923A SPACER, FLASHER LIGHT 2 27/11/2015
10 771563988 A7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X12 2 18/09/2014
11 53010331B E7ay MNEVT 77 vy Y =74k 1 08/11/2016

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 23/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 20B - INSTRUMENT PANEL [MOD:MS1260S]

FAN00348
1260 S ABS /19 Page 24/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

026000019 29/01/2019



DRAWING 20B - INSTRUMENT PANEL [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

406114458 INSTRUMENT PANEL 22/09/2017 MOD:MS1260S
2 70010901A M > /8= 3 11/03/2015
3 74841091AA VA 3 22/09/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 25/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 27A - +> /) N—7 L — NI g —
[MOD:MS1260S;XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,ROK, TWN]

TELO1118

m
-
Q
Q
2
<
@)
“
22
<
o
7
<
n

Page 26/186

1260 S ABS /19

026000018

29/01/2019




DRAWING 27A - > 3 =7 L — hRIL Y —
[IMOD:MS1260S; XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,ROK, TWN]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 77240403C A7V a- 02/12/2014
2 85211961B WASHER 6.4X25X1.5 4 07/11/2014
3 75840801A 797 1 08/10/2014
4 71611071AB SPACER 2 07/11/2014
5 74950011B ATV TFy b 2 28/06/2017
6 24715913A TR =T L= KLY =HN— 1 08/11/2016
7 52910061B V7Y 7L7 8= 1 28/06/2017
8 85040381A IAY 777 AF — 3 08/05/2013
9 56113392A FN=TL - KLY — 1 28/06/2017
10 77240438C A 7 1) 2 — TBEIF M6X18 3 18/09/2014
11 85040471A 74y 777 A+t — M5 4 18/09/2014
12 77240263C A7V a— 4 18/09/2014
13 75840901A T=TNAHAAR 1 18/09/2014
14 76412041A /8 — 4 11/11/2014
15 56113481A FTUN=TL=-hrHENLT - 1 08/11/2016
16 86610751A AN 2 18/09/2014
17 85250011C 7wy — 4.3X9X0.8 2 28/06/2017
18 82712981B V7L 749725y K 1 28/06/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 27/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 27A - +> /A= 7L — kL & — [MOD:MS1260S;XST:JAP]

TELO1119

1260 S ABS /19 Page 28/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 27A - + > /A= 7' L — | L & — [MOD:MS1260S;XST:JAP] (bucar?

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 77240403C A7V a- 02/12/2014
2 85211961B WASHER 6.4X25X1.5 4 07/11/2014
3 75840801A 797 1 08/10/2014
4 71611071AB SPACER 2 07/11/2014
5 74950011B ATV TFy b 2 28/06/2017
6 24715913A TR =T L= KLY =HN— 1 08/11/2016
7 52910061B V7Y 7L7 8= 1 28/06/2017
8 85040381A IAY 777 AF — 3 08/05/2013
9 56113392A FN=TL - KLY — 1 28/06/2017
10 77240438C A 7 1) 2 — TBEIF M6X18 3 18/09/2014
11 85040471A 74y 777 A+t — M5 4 18/09/2014
12 77240263C A7V a— 4 18/09/2014
13 75840901A T=TNAHAAR 1 18/09/2014
14 76412041A /8 — 4 11/11/2014
15 56113481A FTUN=TL=-hrHENLT - 1 08/11/2016
16 86610751A AN 2 18/09/2014
17 85250011C 7wy — 4.3X9X0.8 2 28/06/2017
18 82712981B V7L 749725y K 1 28/06/2017
19 56113381AA PLATE +> 1\ — 7L — h KLY — 1 28/06/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 29/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING L - SHELL ADVANCE [MOD:MS1260S]

1260 S ABS /19 Page 30/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
026000019 29/01/2019



DRAWING L - SHELL ADVANCE [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

944650035 SHELL ADVANCE DUCATI 15W50 - 1L BOTTLE
2 944650037 SHELL ADVANCE DUCATI 15W50 - 209L DRUM

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 31/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 002 - £ 7 ¥ L 7 ¥ — [MOD:MS1260S]

CMB00510
1260 S ABS /19 Page 32/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

026000019 29/01/2019



DRAWING 002 - ¥ 7 ¥ L 7 ¥ — [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 77151250ZF A7V a- 1 22/03/2013
2 71319151A AN =4 — 1 22/03/2013
3 77150670ZF A7V a- 1 22/03/2013
4 79915061A FTrFIRATNT 1 03/05/2012
5 82610261A ANwA=TL =} 1 28/11/2013
6 82114731A ¥7FzTRL I - FT b 1 28/11/2013
7 77912033A A7 1) 2 — M16X1.5 1 22/03/2013
8 027291090 A AT v b 16.2X24X2 1 22/03/2013
9 066013143 FTATY T 1 22/03/2013
10 768351134 A =L 11IMM 1 22/03/2013
11 180Z0031A GEAR SELECTOR FORK,1ST/4TH-2ND/3RD 2 22/03/2013
12 180Z0041A FORK-SHIFT, 5STH&6TH 1 22/03/2013
13 82113881A VA A < 2 25/03/2013 DFR:N
14 85210051A AT vy —1MM 1 22/03/2013
15 735001542 4+ —71) v 7 15 DIN 471 1 28/11/2013
16 88110121A NERD) V7 1 28/11/2013
17 040029126 ATy Yy — 15.5X22X0.5 1 28/11/2013
18 18220661B F7rFzrYF7L—R 1 02/08/2016
19 85210941A ATy — 45.2X49X0.9 1 22/03/2013
20 79912961A THA=T7 NI =V RAT )T 1 28/11/2013
21 040009050 AT vy v — 10.5X16X0.5 1 28/11/2013
22 88450341B A7) 7Y T 1 28/11/2013
23 18020401A F7FzYRZ7LAA PO - LT A7 1 25/07/2016
24 55214911A MAGNETE (Unit) 1 18/05/2016

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 33/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 003 - £ 7 £ v 7 Z [MOD:MS12608S]

CMBO0511

1260 S ABS /19 Page 34/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 003 - ¥ 7 7 v 7 Z [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 15021431E A7) = MAA>>v 7 b 1 19/02/2013
2 14910831D GEARBOX MAIN SHAFT 1 19/02/2013
3 15021941B A7) =hLA>¥7 b 1 19/02/2013
4 70140051A == xR7) 7 5 19/02/2013
5 17213291C GEAR DRIVE 5TH SPEED 1 19/02/2013
6 85611372A AT ZA4 27 vy — 28X32.5X1 6 19/02/2013
7 88210151A A7) > 7)) > 7 25X29X2.4 6 19/02/2013
8 17213281C GEAR, 3RD-4TH PINION 1 19/02/2013
9 17213301C GEAR DRIVE 6TH SPEED 1 19/02/2013
10 17213271A DRIVING GEAR 2ND SP. 1 19/02/2013
11 71310141E > ATy v — 20.3X32X1.6 1 16/05/2011
12 14910891C INUZVZZE 1 19/02/2013
13 71319951A A7 a7y hAN=H = 1 18/06/2014
14 46320537A o7 1 25/03/2013
15 71312661A ATy — 17.3X31X3.15 1 19/02/2013
16 17213321A DRIVEN GEAR 2ND SP. 1 24/12/2009
17 764020002 Y 2 Y A 1 24/12/2009
18 17213311A DRIVEN GEAR 1ST SP. 1 24/12/2009
19 067016155 AT vy - 1MM 1 24/12/2009
20 17213351B R 7> F7 S 223 1 19/02/2013
21 17213341B N1 7> ¥7 4 224 1 19/02/2013
22 17213331B Ry 77 35 227 1 19/02/2013
23 17213361B K1) 7> ¥7 63 7222 1 19/02/2013

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 35/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 004 - 7 Z v 7 [MOD:MS1260S]

CMB00512
1260 S ABS /19 Page 36/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 004 - 7 Z v 7 [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 79710531B AT 10/10/2017
2 85611391B ATy - 3 02/05/2012
3 77211201A A7 2 - 3 02/05/2012
4 19410511A AARY > 7 1 02/05/2012
5 81810162A  CLUTCH CONTROL PIN (FCC) 1 25/03/2013
6 88641731A  O-RING 1.78X4.76 2 18/07/2011
7 75010071E F v | M25X15 1 25/03/2013
8 85110201A  LOCK WASHER 1 25/03/2013
9 19020232A IS FTART Y 1 02/05/2012
10 70250601A  ~7 > 7 1 02/05/2012
11 19610542C 5y FTLyyr—T 4 A7 (FCC) 1 06/09/2013
12 19610532C  PLATE HOLDER HUB (FCC) 1 06/09/2013
13 71313091A AN = — 1 02/05/2012
14 19820441A AT = RISy FATSY T 1 06/09/2013
15 71314831A AN = — 1 17/10/2012
16 11721751A V5yFIEIVAIvyaray R 1 02/08/2016
17 17021351A | PRIMARY DRIVE FRONT SPROCKET 1 06/09/2013

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 37/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 005 - 7 Z v F 7173 — [MOD:MS1260S]

CRT00820
1260 S ABS /19 Page 38/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

026000019 29/01/2019



DRAWING 005 - 7 Z v F 7173 — [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 24321445BE 72y F AN - 1 23/02/2017
2 77140833C SCREW TCEIF M6X90 10.9 1 14/04/2014
3 77140813C SCREW TCEIF M6X80 10.9 3 14/04/2014
4 25440013A AL LN EBRE 1 01/01/2011
5 77140713C SCREW TCEIF M6X30 10.9 5 02/02/2015
6 78011001B PLUG, THREADED M10X1 1 27/05/2015
7 77510721A A7) 2 - 6 03/11/2014
8 066549680 Tyya 1 01/01/2011
9 93040211A FTANT =L 1 01/01/2011
10 85213601A S ATy Y4 — 22x37.8x1 1 03/11/2014
11 88450711A A7) 7)) 7 1 03/11/2014
12 77140723C SCREW TCEIF M6X35 10.9 1 02/02/2015
13 83019902AA H7Z7 v b 1 28/02/2018
14 82717571A SHEET ACOUSTIC DAMPER 1 03/11/2014
15 89320191A Fyrv 7ty b 1 03/11/2014
16 48610951A HE /AL 1 03/11/2014
17 85250631A Ty - 1 03/11/2014
18 88642301A O-RING 1 05/03/2014
19 43313911A 7 /1 — )L "SHELL ULTRA" 1 14/02/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 39/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 006- 7 % 7 5 1> 70 v } [MOD:MS1260S]

IMB00241

1260 S ABS /19 Page 40/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 006- 7 % 7 7 4 > 7 & v K [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 14622281AR AV TN =hNIZV 7% T b 1 04/04/2017
2 77911092A HEA7) 2 - 1 25/09/2012
3 85213641A VA e 1 01/03/2014
4 78010151D THREADED PLUG M16X1 1 17/05/2016
5 15820271C XTI T 4> 7By EXT 1 27/01/2016
6 82010242A THREATENED PIN 4 17/05/2016
7 71011691A AN =4 — 1 25/03/2013
8 11212091AA HALF-BEARING RED 1

11212091AB HALF-BEARING BLUE 1

11212091AC HALF-BEARING YELLOW 1

11212091AD HALF-BEARING BLACK 1

11212091AE HALF-BEARING GREEN 1
9 77914041C a7 7470y NA7) 22— 4 01/01/2011
10 15310181A COUNTERWEIGHT 2 17/05/2016
11 85212881D T AT vy v — 50X35X2.05 2 25/03/2013
12 85140051A LOCK WASHER 1 25/03/2013
13 75011561A > 7F vk 1 25/03/2013
14 75011971A 77v¥F v b 1 01/03/2014

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 41/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 007 - CYLINDERS - PISTONS [MOD:MS1260S]

DUCATI

GENUINE PARTS

Part - code N.

Quantity N.

Made in Italy

IMB00242

1260 S ABS /19 Page 42/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

026000019 29/01/2019



DRAWING 007 - CYLINDERS - PISTONS [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 12222352A EANTET) 1 14/02/2017
2 12112481A EAMEVEEY) T 4 01/10/2010
3 12110781B EA R EY 2 01/10/2010
4 12120521A EANY T =X 2 01/10/2010
5 12022871CG RN/ YN )= - AN AT YT 1 21/03/2017
6 79120582A GASKETS SET 1 10/10/2017
7 78611251A PNV =R=Zy - )L 2 17/01/2013
8 71112191A ¥y Rz 4 25/03/2013
9 786110018 SNYF =Ny RHART v b 2 29/09/2017
10 12022881CG CYLINDER-PISTON FIT VERTICAL 1 21/03/2017
11 88641701A oy >»7r 4 10/10/2017
12 88641731A O-RING 1.78X4.76 2 10/10/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 43/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




:MS1260S]

TST00624

> 7> A7 A [MOD

~
~

DRAWING 008 - ¥ 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Page 44/186

(@)
—
~
n
M
wn
S
\O
(@\]
—

[=p)
e}
e}
e}
i}
co
o
o

[=))
=)
(]
~
=
=
(=)
N




DRAWING 008 - ¥ f X > 7> A7 A [MOD:MS12608]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 24511651A VERTICAL BELT OUTER COVER BOTTOM 1 02/08/2016
2 24511643A RYY Y INIAIV T AN = 1 06/12/2017
3 14710941A IAIVITLAS Y7 b 1 01/03/2014
4 43314381A MARKING PLATE 1 28/10/2016
5 73740342A YA Iy 7ayho- LT &L b 2 28/04/2017
6 77140663CD A7V a~— 16 02/08/2016
7 74940081A 7 v h M8 4 25/03/2013
8 85310021A A7) 77wy — 8MM 4 25/03/2013
9 45120272A BEXYy A I I XbhT7>>alt- 2 25/03/2013
10 45120291A A>T - b7y aS - 2 25/03/2013
11 88210031A ARy 7Y 7 1 25/03/2013
12 70350062A ELASTIC-STOP ) > 7' v h 1 25/03/2013
13 17122391A YAIVIFTLY b 1 02/08/2016
14 85110131A HET VS ¥ — 1 25/03/2013
15 75011601A NUT M14X1X7 1 25/03/2013
16 68010131A FH+ - 4X5X10 4 25/03/2013
17 71611281A AN = = 1 25/03/2013
18 25510104B gAIV I/ ho—-7— 2 25/03/2013
19 85610623A N b -Z -HET7 Y v - 1 25/03/2013
20 71610722A AN =t — 1 25/03/2013
21 24511471A TANY =T b 1 28/11/2013
22 77250341C A7V a-— 2 30/09/2010
23 24511462A IN=FANY A I 7L kA3 — UPPER 1 09/04/2015
24 42710201A 774NV — 1 23/03/2015
25 24521671A COVER (Unit) 1 28/10/2016
26 24511681A N=FANTA IV T7T)L kA3 - Front 1 01/03/2017
27 77140663C SCREW TCEIF M6X18 10.9 2 01/03/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 45/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 009 - #+ A L K> 7 - 7 1 )L ¥ — [MOD:MS1260S]

RAF00619
1260 S ABS /19 Page 46/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

026000019 29/01/2019



DRAWING 009 - 4 A L K> 7 - 7 4 )L ¥ — [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

24920442A TANKRYTTE2T) 1 01/09/2014
2 85310021A A7) 77y - 8MM 2 21/03/2013
3 77151298B A 7 1) 2 — TCEI M8X40 2 21/03/2013
4 85310041A A7) 77wy — 6 MM 1 21/03/2013
5 77110518B A7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X25 1 21/03/2013

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 47/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 010 - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR [MOD:MS1260S]

CRT00774

1260 S ABS /19 Page 48/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 010 - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 22523441A a>7)-hN7Z 77 =A%y b 1 02/08/2016
2 067049310 VY ay7yya 1 08/01/2015
3 24713511C FILTER COVER UNIT 1 08/01/2015
4 45520181A SFryhaz=vy | 1 08/01/2015
5 59320641D VALVE, BREATHER 1 08/01/2015
6 46320222A o7 2 06/07/2012
7 59310601B HOLDER READ VALVE 1 06/07/2012
8 77150078B A7) 2 — 3 06/07/2012
9 77250341B SCREW, TAPPING 3.5X12 1 06/07/2012
10 78811151A A ATy B 1 06/07/2012
11 81110021A REED VALVE ASSY 1 06/07/2012
12 82716031A AN =4 — 1 06/07/2012
13 68050101A KEY 2X2X10 1 08/01/2015
14 70010362A ALY NTay s 1 08/01/2015
15 764000004 Z—RKARTYT 4 08/01/2015
16 70240131A AV 1 08/01/2015
17 70240331A N7 ) 7 17X40X12 2 08/01/2015
18 70241151A R7YVT 1 01/03/2014
19 70241491A APV 1 26/07/2016
20 70250081A R —ILX7 1) > 7 6003 TN9 C3 1 08/01/2015
21 70250193A AP 1 08/01/2015
22 71011991B N7 )Y TREE7 vy a 1 22/10/2015
23 71011941A N7 TRFE7T vy a 1 08/01/2015
24 72050338B A7) a— 4 08/01/2015
25 720941616 2 7 1) 2 — TSPEI M6X12 4 08/01/2015
26 735033380 F-r1) 7 2 08/01/2015
27 757941542 X7 7 1 08/01/2015
28 77150653B SCREW TCEI M6X16 UNI5931 8.8 1 08/01/2015
29 78011041A HEAZ) 2 — 1 22/10/2015
30 77510311B Z 1) 2 — TBEI M5X10 4 08/01/2015
31 77840041A THREADED DOWEL M10X1 1 08/01/2015
32 77910391A Z 7 1) 2 — M8X21.5 1 08/01/2015
33 77911622A Z 7 1) 2 — TCEI M10X1.5X16 1 08/01/2015
34 779171018 HRAZAY) 2 - 1 08/01/2015
35 74710151A F v b 1 08/01/2015

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 49/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 010 - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR [MOD:MS1260S]

CRT00774

1260 S ABS /19 Page 50/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 010 - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

T7927171A FAEEAR 7 1) 2 — 1 08/01/2015
37 88641961A oy >»7 1 18/04/2011
38 77950621A M#E * + v 7 M10X1 1 08/01/2015
39 78010721A NA N F ¥ v 7 M16X1.5 1 08/01/2015
40 79910491A Y = A7) 7 1 08/01/2015
41 79920772A INANART ) > 7 1 08/01/2015
42 79940171A AT T 1 08/01/2015
43 81510281A FANTANS =2 aA>y b=y TN 1 08/01/2015
44 83110151B PLATE 1 08/01/2015
45 84740061A A= 1 08/01/2015
46 85210532A 7wy — 8.2X20X1 1 08/01/2015
47 85211951A A A7 v b 10.5X17X2 1 08/01/2015
48 85250231A A AT b 4 08/01/2015
49 85250421A SRS A 2 v b 12.2X18X1.5 MM 1 08/01/2015
50 85611481A A2 4 08/01/2015
51 87512131A Yrwvh 2 08/01/2015
52 88440531A ATV 7T 2 08/01/2015
53 87522391A Z A LK — A (Unit) 1 26/07/2016
54 88440651A ATN> 7)) 7 1 08/01/2015
55 88450581A A7) 7)) 7 2 08/01/2015
56 88640331A 01) > 7 17.96X2.62 1 08/01/2015
57 88641181A oy >»7 4 08/01/2015
58 88641581A O-RING 1 08/01/2015
59 89320062A TANKLAYTZT 1 08/01/2015
60 89410241A TANAY S 2T 4NF — 1 08/01/2015
61 93040221A A L =L 35X52X7 1 08/01/2015
62 93040931A SEAL, OIL 17X25X4 1 08/01/2015
63 93041231A AN =L 1 08/01/2015
64 93041271A SEAL RING 20X26X4 4 08/01/2015
65 71110951A SO N % 2 08/01/2015
66 85640141A A7 1 27/03/2015
67 77919881A HRA7) 2 - 2 26/07/2016
68 85250241A 7 vy — 10X14X1 1 26/07/2016
69 78050012A PLUG, THREADED M10X1 1 26/07/2016

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 51/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING011- ¥ £ L — % — A /3 —
[MOD:MS1260S;XST:AUS,BLG,EUR , JAPROK,TWN]

CRT00776

1260 S ABS /19 Page 52/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 011 - ¥ = 5L — % — A /3 —
[MOD:MS1260S;XST:AUS,BLG,EUR, JAPROK, TWN]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 83019891AA T 27y b 1 02/02/2015
2 88640331A 01) > 7 17.96X2.62 2 08/01/2015
3 77140743C A7V a- 1 02/02/2015
4 70250081A AR =~xX71) > 7 6003 TN9 C3 1 01/05/2010
5 77150698BC A7V a-— 3 25/07/2017
6 770525088 A7 1) 2 — TEM6X16 2 01/05/2010
7 85211721A 7wy — 6X14.2X1.3 2 01/05/2010
8 88450431A H=71)y7 1 08/01/2015
9 70240102A X7 7 1 01/05/2010
10 82716091A AYINTL =k 1 08/01/2015
11 70240091A A= X71) > 7 6000 1 01/05/2010
12 55241321C g4 3> 7 &RPMy >4 — 1 08/01/2015
13 24221471BF AL —¥—HN— 1 25/07/2017
14 85310031A A7) 77wy — 6 MM 1 08/01/2015
15 77140713C SCREW TCEIF M6X30 10.9 11 01/03/2014
16 77550211B SCREW TBEI M6X16 ISO7380 10.9 1 08/01/2015
17 735033380 =70y 7 1 14/02/2017
18 937831524 A LA = F 15X24X6 1 01/05/2010
19 77140723C SCREW TCEIF M6X35 10.9 3 08/01/2015
20 77113961A A7) 2 — 2 08/01/2015
21 71110922A Tva 2 08/01/2015
22 88610951A 01) > 7 32.99X2.62 1 25/03/2013
23 24713571AN gAIVTHN = 1 23/02/2017
24 77750493C A7V a-— 2 25/03/2013
25 78050012A PLUG, THREADED M10X1 1 06/05/2010
26 93050051A AHN=HANT =) 1 01/05/2010
27 71311281B AN =+ — 1 01/05/2010
28 930500628 AA=ZTN> = 1 01/05/2010
29 25120131A R Al A s B A 1 08/01/2015
30 85250481A GASKET 6X12X1 DIN7603-A 2 08/01/2015
31 24724481AH A e Al N s A 1 08/01/2015
32 85250241A 7 v ¥+ — 10X14X1 1 25/03/2013
33 55243522A FTRY ITARY Y av - 1 25/07/2017
34 72050069E A7V a-— 2 25/07/2017
35 77916311A HRA7) 22— 2 02/08/2016

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 53/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 012 - ELECTRIC STARTING AND IGNITION [MOD:MS1260S]

IMP01132

1260 S ABS /19 Page 54/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 012 - ELECTRIC STARTING AND IGNITION [MOD:MS1260S]  (Bucam)

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 27040106A Ay =—F—FE-%— 1 21/03/2013
2 88110921A 1>F-=-)>7 1 01/03/2014
3 77113931A A7V a- 8 01/03/2014
4 78810542A A=Y —F—-F—=HAXTvh 1 21/03/2013
5 77140667CF A7V a-— 2 02/02/2015
6 77110521A A7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X30 1 21/03/2013
7 77140697CF A7) 2 — 6x25 1 02/02/2015
8 71319191A AN =+ — 1 21/03/2013
9 82113471A ARY =9 =0)57>arvx7h 1 21/03/2013
10 176Z0021A IDLE GEAR T74/13 1 21/03/2013
11 70140541A ARY =9 =0T vF 1 27/09/2016
12 26420541A D 1 02/08/2016
13 16012121A RY =T AV T I TV FTITUY 1 01/03/2014
14 17310301B ARY =9 —-K)TUFT 1 01/03/2014
15 70241461A = AV e 1 01/09/2014
16 27611141A COUPLING, FLYWHEEL 1 15/05/2017
17 85350091A ATV TT v = 1 28/06/2017
18 75050051A + v k M6 1 28/06/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 55/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 014 - A= F AL 1) > ¥ —~ v K [MOD:MS1260S]

v ) I:' A
‘ S~ b ‘I: % Q‘ ’
. | : W@ .
@‘ 15 34 ii,/' | l ﬁ\\ K |
R -1
: 22{10%

| \\ 22
i . )
l 13}22
° 14
14

1260 S ABS /19 Page 56/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

TSTO0611

026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 014 - N —F A /)L > 1) > 4=~ v K [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

84010012A FT-—7=>70vyh-T7 LT rARY - 200 MM 20/06/2012
84010022A FT—-—7=>70yh-T LT rARY—-205MM 4 20/06/2012
84010032A FT-—7=>70vyh-T LT rARY - 210 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010042A FT—7=>70yh-T LT rARY-215MM 4 20/06/2012
84010052A T=7=>7ayh-7-LT7¥ ¥ AY - 220 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010062A T =7=>7ayh-7 AT ¥ AY - 225MM 4 20/06/2012
84010072A FT-—7=>70yh-T LT rARY - 230 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010082A FT-—7=>7a0yh-T LT Y ARY—-235MM 4 20/06/2012
84010092A F-=T=>7avhA-T7 LT Y ¥ AY - 240 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010102A FT=—T7=2 70y h-T LT ¥ ARY - 245 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010112A FT=—7=2 70y h-T LT ¥ ARY - 250 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010122A FT=—T7=27avh-T LT ¥ ARY - 25MM 4 20/06/2012
84010132A F-—T7=>r7avh -7 A7 ¥ RY - 2.60 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010142A F=T7=278vA-T7 LTS ¥ ARY - 2.65MM 4 20/06/2012
84010152A T—7=>7ayh-7-LT¥ ¥ AY - 270 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010162A F=—7=>70yA-T7 LT ¥ ARY - 215MM 4 20/06/2012
84010172A T-—7=>7avh-7-LT¥ ¥ AY - 280 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010182A T -—7=>7avh-T7-LT¥ ¥ AY - 28 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010192A T-—7=>70vh-T7 LTI rARY - 290 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010202A T -—7=>7avh-T7-LT¥ ¥ AY - 295 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010212A T-—7=>70vyh-7-LT7TrAY - 3.00MM 4 20/06/2012
84010222A T-—7=>70vyh-T7 LT rARY—-3.05MM 4 20/06/2012
84010232A T-—7=>70vyh-T7 LT rARY-310MM 4 20/06/2012
84010242A T-—7=>70vyh-T LT rARY—-31I5MM 4 20/06/2012
84010252A T-—7=>70yh-T LT rARY—-320MM 4 20/06/2012
84010262A T—-—7=270yh-T LT+ ARY—-325MM 4 20/06/2012
84010272A FT-—7=>70vyh -7 LT rARY—-330MM 4 20/06/2012
84010282A T-7=>70yh-T LT rARY—-335MM 4 20/06/2012
84010292A T-=7=>7ayh-7-LT7¥ ¥ AY - 340 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010302A T=—7=>7ayh-7-LAT7¥ ¥ AY - 345 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010312A FT-—7=>70yh-T7T-LTYrARY - 180 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010322A FT-—7=>70vyh-T LT rARY - 185MM 4 20/06/2012
84010332A F-T7=>r7avhA-7-LT7YrAY - 1.90 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010342A FT=—7=27avh-T-LT7 ¥ ARY - 195MM 4 20/06/2012
84010722A FT=—7=27avh-T-LT7¥ ¥ ARY - 3.60 MM 4 20/06/2012

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 57/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 014 - A= F AL 1) > ¥ —~ v K [MOD:MS1260S]

v ) I:' A
‘ S~ b ‘I: % Q‘ ’
. | : W@ .
@‘ 15 34 ii,/' | l ﬁ\\ K |
R -1
: 22{10%

| \\ 22
i . )
l 13}22
° 14
14

1260 S ABS /19 Page 58/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

TSTO0611

026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 014 - N —F A /)L > 1) > 4=~ v K [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

84010732A T-—7=>70yh-T7 LT rARY - 380 MM 20/06/2012

84011082A T-—7=>70vyh-T7-LTYrARY - 350 MM 4 20/06/2012
84011092A FT-—7=>70yh-T-LTYrARY—-35MM 4 20/06/2012
84011102A T—7=>70yh-T-LTY¥rARY - 3.65MM 4 20/06/2012
84011112A T-—7=>7ayh-7-LT7¥ ¥ A¥ - 370 MM 4 20/06/2012
84011122A T-—7=>7ayh-7-LAT7¥ ¥ XY - 375MM 4 20/06/2012
84011132A ADJUSTER, OPENING ROCKER ARM 3.85 MM 4 20/06/2012
84011142A ADJUSTER, OPENING ROCKER ARM 3.9 MM 4 20/06/2012
2 84010412B 7a-y>7ayh -7 LTV ¥ AY - 220 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010422B sa-yyr7ayh -7 -4LT7YrRAY - 225MM 4 24/12/2009
84010432B 7a-y>7ayh -7 LTV ¥ AY - 230 MM 4 24/12/2009
840104428 7a—-y>7ayh -7 LTV ¥ AY - 235MM 4 24/12/2009
84010452B 7a-y>7ayh -7 LTV ¥AY - 240 MM 4 24/12/2009
840104628 Ja->>7avhA-7 LT Y AY - 245 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010472B Ja-—->>7avhA-7 L7 Y AY - 250 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010482B Ja->>7avhA-7 AT ¥ AY - 2.5 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010492B Ja->>7avA-7 L7 Y AY - 2.60 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010502B 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 Y ¥ ARY - 265 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010512B 7o0->>7ayvA-7 L7 r¥AY - 270 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010522B 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ ARY - 2T5MM 4 24/12/2009
84010532B 70-=>> 70y A-7 LT ¥ XY - 2.80 MM 4 24/12/2009
840105428 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ ARY - 285 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010552B 7O0-=>> 70y A-=7 LT ¥ A - 290 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010562B 70-=>>7avA-=7 LT ¥ A - 295 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010572B 7O0->>7avA-=7 L7 ¥ XY - 3.00 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010582B 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ AY - 3.05 MM 4 24/12/2009
840105928 7a-y>7ay -7 -L7 ¥ AY - 310 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010602B 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ RAY - 315MM 4 24/12/2009
84010612B sa-y>7avA-7 L7 v AY - 320 MM 4 24/12/2009
840106228 7a-y>7ay -7 -LT7P ¥ AT - 325MM 4 24/12/2009
84010632B 7a-y>7ay -7 -L7Y ¥ AY - 330 MM 4 24/12/2009
840106428 7a-y>7ay -7 -LT7Y ¥ AY - 3.35MM 4 24/12/2009
84010652B 7a-yy7ayh -7 L7V ¥ AY - 3.40MM 4 24/12/2009
840106628 ra-yyr7ayh-7-4L7Y v AY - 345MM 4 24/12/2009
84010672B ra-yy7ayh -7 -4L7Y ¥ AY - 350MM 4 24/12/2009

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 59/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 014 - A= F AL 1) > ¥ —~ v K [MOD:MS1260S]

v ) I:' A
‘ S~ b ‘I: % Q‘ ’
. | : W@ .
@‘ 15 34 ii,/' | l ﬁ\\ K |
R -1
: 22{10%

| \\ 22
i . )
l 13}22
° 14
14

1260 S ABS /19 Page 60/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

TSTO0611

026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 014 - N —F A /)L > 1) > 4=~ v K [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

84010682B 70-=>>7uavA-7 L7 ¥ AY - 3.55MM 24/12/2009
840106928 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ AY - 3.60MM 4 24/12/2009
84010702B 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ AT - 3.65MM 4 24/12/2009
84010712B 70—y 7ay -7 L7 ¥ AY - 370 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010722B sa-=y>7avA-7 L7 v AY - 375MM 4 24/12/2009
84010732B 7a-y>7ay -7 -L7 ¥ AY - 3.80 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010742B 70—y 7ay -7 -LT7P ¥ AT - 3.8 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010752B ra-y>7ay -7 -L7Y ¥ A - 3.90 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010762B 7a-yy7ayh -7 -4LT7Y ¥ AY - 3.95MM 4 24/12/2009
84010772B ra-yyr7ayh-7-4L7YrAY - 400 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010782B ra-yy7ayh -7 -4LT7Y ¥ AY - 405 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010792B ra-yy7ayh -7 -4L7Y ¥ AY - 410 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010802B 7a—-y>7ayh -7 -LT7Y ¥ AY - 415MM 4 24/12/2009
84010812B Ja-—-y>7avhA-7 L7 AY - 420 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010822B Ja-—->7avhA-7 L7 Y AY - 425 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010832B sa—->>7avhA-7-4L7Y ¥ AY - 430 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010842B ra—->y>7avhA-7 L7 Y AY - 435 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010852B 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ AY - 440 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010862B 70 -2y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ AY - 445 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010872B ra—->>7ayvhA-7 A7 AY - 450 MM 4 24/12/2009

3 20810321A r-—7=>r7avh-7-A 4 07/12/2012
4 20910501A G =Yy7awH=7F =kt 2 07/12/2012
5 21110831B ZEF/ - A NALT 2 07/12/2012
6 66910011E IN=T )T 8 07/12/2012
7 30310631BB KBSV T7 74 K 0.03 MM 4 21/03/2013
30310631BC KBNSV 7 A4 K 0.06 MM 4 25/03/2013
30310631BD KBV NL7 A4 K 0.09 MM 4 21/03/2013

8 76410871A IWNIVT AT Ly =) 4 03/04/2012
9 71312921A AN =+ — 2 07/12/2012
10 30410891A B . AV 2 03/04/2012
30410891AB I+ - AL T7Y - b +0.03MM 2 25/03/2013
30410891AC I+ = ARV T7Y = b +0.06 MM 2 25/03/2013

11 852502618 ART v b 6 07/12/2012
12 78010511E 727 8 07/12/2012
13 30410881A A>T =N T>— |k 2 03/04/2012

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 61/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 014 - A= F AL 1) > ¥ —~ v K [MOD:MS1260S]

v ) I:' A
‘ S~ b ‘I: % Q‘ ’
. | : W@ .
@‘ 15 34 ii,/' | l ﬁ\\ K |
R -1
: 22{10%

| \\ 22
i . )
l 13}22
° 14
14

1260 S ABS /19 Page 62/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

TSTO0611

026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 014 - N —F A /)L > 1) > 4=~ v K [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

30410881AB > 7 =707y — K +0.03MM 25/03/2013

30410881AC > 7 =737 =k +0.06 MM 2 25/03/2013
14 21010841C A>T =7 \NT 2 07/12/2012
15 82112951A Ja-=>r7ayA-7 LY 4 16/06/2017
16 20910491A HEro-yyr7avh-7-A 2 07/12/2012
17 82114851A T=F=>r7avh-7-LEV 2 16/06/2017
18 79915011A HEANTOAy N =T =LAT) T 1 16/06/2017
19 79915001A EANT Ay =T =LART )T 1 16/06/2017
20 773506188 A7 1) 2 — TCEIR M6X8 1 03/04/2012
21 76611041A Sy =Ny RZAY v KK b 4 11/02/2015
22 30124882B a>7) = hAX=F ANy N 1 11/02/2015
23 77914211A A7 1) 2 — TEF M8X32 4 03/04/2012
24 86050061A > M5X10 4 03/04/2012
25 71312921B AN =3 = 2 07/12/2012
26 79915181B ENANTN) G = AT )T 1 07/12/2012
27 79915191B HANTN) G = AT )T 1 07/12/2012
28 85250231A ART v b 2 03/04/2012
29 77210623B A7) a— 2 16/06/2017
30 81412351B N=FhNT7=F> MNEkOaIART7 8 - 1 16/06/2017
31 88641031A o7 1 02/03/2017
32 81411111C K-A¥aAf b=y TN 1 16/06/2017
33 74810501A + v h M10X1.5 4 02/08/2016
34 85610642A HET v+ — 10.5X21X2 4 02/08/2016

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 63 /186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 015- K1) /> 9 L3 1) > ¥ =~ w K [MOD:MS1260S]

TSTO0612

1260 S ABS /19 Page 64/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 015- /1) V> 9L 1) > 4 —~w K [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

84010012A FT-—7=>70vyh-T7 LT rARY - 200 MM 20/06/2012
84010022A FT—-—7=>70yh-T LT rARY—-205MM 4 20/06/2012
84010032A FT-—7=>70vyh-T LT rARY - 210 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010042A FT—7=>70yh-T LT rARY-215MM 4 20/06/2012
84010052A T=7=>7ayh-7-LT7¥ ¥ AY - 220 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010062A T =7=>7ayh-7 AT ¥ AY - 225MM 4 20/06/2012
84010072A FT-—7=>70yh-T LT rARY - 230 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010082A FT-—7=>7a0yh-T LT Y ARY—-235MM 4 20/06/2012
84010092A F-=T=>7avhA-T7 LT Y ¥ AY - 240 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010102A FT=—T7=2 70y h-T LT ¥ ARY - 245 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010112A FT=—7=2 70y h-T LT ¥ ARY - 250 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010122A FT=—T7=27avh-T LT ¥ ARY - 25MM 4 20/06/2012
84010132A F-—T7=>r7avh -7 A7 ¥ RY - 2.60 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010142A F=T7=278vA-T7 LTS ¥ ARY - 2.65MM 4 20/06/2012
84010152A T—7=>7ayh-7-LT¥ ¥ AY - 270 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010162A F=—7=>70yA-T7 LT ¥ ARY - 215MM 4 20/06/2012
84010172A T-—7=>7avh-7-LT¥ ¥ AY - 280 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010182A T -—7=>7avh-T7-LT¥ ¥ AY - 28 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010192A T-—7=>70vh-T7 LTI rARY - 290 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010202A T -—7=>7avh-T7-LT¥ ¥ AY - 295 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010212A T-—7=>70vyh-7-LT7TrAY - 3.00MM 4 20/06/2012
84010222A T-—7=>70vyh-T7 LT rARY—-3.05MM 4 20/06/2012
84010232A T-—7=>70vyh-T7 LT rARY-310MM 4 20/06/2012
84010242A T-—7=>70vyh-T LT rARY—-31I5MM 4 20/06/2012
84010252A T-—7=>70yh-T LT rARY—-320MM 4 20/06/2012
84010262A T—-—7=270yh-T LT+ ARY—-325MM 4 20/06/2012
84010272A FT-—7=>70vyh -7 LT rARY—-330MM 4 20/06/2012
84010282A T-7=>70yh-T LT rARY—-335MM 4 20/06/2012
84010292A T-=7=>7ayh-7-LT7¥ ¥ AY - 340 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010302A T=—7=>7ayh-7-LAT7¥ ¥ AY - 345 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010312A FT-—7=>70yh-T7T-LTYrARY - 180 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010322A FT-—7=>70vyh-T LT rARY - 185MM 4 20/06/2012
84010332A F-T7=>r7avhA-7-LT7YrAY - 1.90 MM 4 20/06/2012
84010342A FT=—7=27avh-T-LT7 ¥ ARY - 195MM 4 20/06/2012
84010722A FT=—7=27avh-T-LT7¥ ¥ ARY - 3.60 MM 4 20/06/2012

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 65/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 015- K1) /> 9 L3 1) > ¥ =~ w K [MOD:MS1260S]

TSTO0612

1260 S ABS /19 Page 66/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 015- /1) V> 9L 1) > 4 —~w K [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

84010732A T-—7=>70yh-T7 LT rARY - 380 MM 20/06/2012

84011082A T-—7=>70vyh-T7-LTYrARY - 350 MM 4 20/06/2012
84011092A FT-—7=>70yh-T-LTYrARY—-35MM 4 20/06/2012
84011102A T—7=>70yh-T-LTY¥rARY - 3.65MM 4 20/06/2012
84011112A T-—7=>7ayh-7-LT7¥ ¥ A¥ - 370 MM 4 20/06/2012
84011122A T-—7=>7ayh-7-LAT7¥ ¥ XY - 375MM 4 20/06/2012
84011132A ADJUSTER, OPENING ROCKER ARM 3.85 MM 4 20/06/2012
84011142A ADJUSTER, OPENING ROCKER ARM 3.9 MM 4 20/06/2012
2 84010412B 7a-y>7ayh -7 LTV ¥ AY - 220 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010422B sa-yyr7ayh -7 -4LT7YrRAY - 225MM 4 24/12/2009
84010432B 7a-y>7ayh -7 LTV ¥ AY - 230 MM 4 24/12/2009
840104428 7a—-y>7ayh -7 LTV ¥ AY - 235MM 4 24/12/2009
84010452B 7a-y>7ayh -7 LTV ¥AY - 240 MM 4 24/12/2009
840104628 Ja->>7avhA-7 LT Y AY - 245 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010472B Ja-—->>7avhA-7 L7 Y AY - 250 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010482B Ja->>7avhA-7 AT ¥ AY - 2.5 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010492B Ja->>7avA-7 L7 Y AY - 2.60 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010502B 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 Y ¥ ARY - 265 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010512B 7o0->>7ayvA-7 L7 r¥AY - 270 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010522B 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ ARY - 2T5MM 4 24/12/2009
84010532B 70-=>> 70y A-7 LT ¥ XY - 2.80 MM 4 24/12/2009
840105428 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ ARY - 285 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010552B 7O0-=>> 70y A-=7 LT ¥ A - 290 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010562B 70-=>>7avA-=7 LT ¥ A - 295 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010572B 7O0->>7avA-=7 L7 ¥ XY - 3.00 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010582B 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ AY - 3.05 MM 4 24/12/2009
840105928 7a-y>7ay -7 -L7 ¥ AY - 310 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010602B 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ RAY - 315MM 4 24/12/2009
84010612B sa-y>7avA-7 L7 v AY - 320 MM 4 24/12/2009
840106228 7a-y>7ay -7 -LT7P ¥ AT - 325MM 4 24/12/2009
84010632B 7a-y>7ay -7 -L7Y ¥ AY - 330 MM 4 24/12/2009
840106428 7a-y>7ay -7 -LT7Y ¥ AY - 3.35MM 4 24/12/2009
84010652B 7a-yy7ayh -7 L7V ¥ AY - 3.40MM 4 24/12/2009
840106628 ra-yyr7ayh-7-4L7Y v AY - 345MM 4 24/12/2009
84010672B ra-yy7ayh -7 -4L7Y ¥ AY - 350MM 4 24/12/2009

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 67/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 015- K1) /> 9 L3 1) > ¥ =~ w K [MOD:MS1260S]

TSTO0612

1260 S ABS /19 Page 68/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 015- /1) V> 9L 1) > 4 —~w K [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

84010682B 70-=>>7uavA-7 L7 ¥ AY - 3.55MM 24/12/2009
840106928 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ AY - 3.60MM 4 24/12/2009
84010702B 7a-y>7ay -7 L7 ¥ AT - 3.65MM 4 24/12/2009
84010712B 70—y 7ay -7 L7 ¥ AY - 370 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010722B sa-=y>7avA-7 L7 v AY - 375MM 4 24/12/2009
84010732B 7a-y>7ay -7 -L7 ¥ AY - 3.80 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010742B 70—y 7ay -7 -LT7P ¥ AT - 3.8 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010752B ra-y>7ay -7 -L7Y ¥ A - 3.90 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010762B 7a-yy7ayh -7 -4LT7Y ¥ AY - 3.95MM 4 24/12/2009
84010772B ra-yyr7ayh-7-4L7YrAY - 400 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010782B ra-yy7ayh -7 -4LT7Y ¥ AY - 405 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010792B ra-yy7ayh -7 -4L7Y ¥ AY - 410 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010802B 7a—-y>7ayh -7 -LT7Y ¥ AY - 415MM 4 24/12/2009
84010812B Ja-—-y>7avhA-7 L7 AY - 420 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010822B Ja-—->7avhA-7 L7 Y AY - 425 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010832B sa—->>7avhA-7-4L7Y ¥ AY - 430 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010842B ra—->y>7avhA-7 L7 Y AY - 435 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010852B 70 -y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ AY - 440 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010862B 70 -2y 7ay =7 L7 ¥ AY - 445 MM 4 24/12/2009
84010872B ra—->>7ayvhA-7 A7 AY - 450 MM 4 24/12/2009

3 20810321A r-—7=>r7avh-7-A 4 07/12/2012
4 20910501A G =Yy7awH=7F =kt 2 07/12/2012
5 21110831B ZEF/ - A NALT 2 30/01/2018
6 66910011E IN=T )T 8 07/12/2012
7 30310631BB KBSV T7 74 K 0.03 MM 4 25/03/2013
30310631BC KBNSV 7 A4 K 0.06 MM 4 25/03/2013
30310631BD KBV NL7 A4 K 0.09 MM 4 25/03/2013

8 76410871A IWNIVT AT Ly =) 4 03/04/2012
9 71312921A AN =+ — 2 07/12/2012
10 30410891A B . AV 2 03/04/2012
30410891AB I+ - AL T7Y - b +0.03MM 2 25/03/2013
30410891AC I+ = ARV T7Y = b +0.06 MM 2 25/03/2013

11 852502618 ART v b 6 07/12/2012
12 78010511E 727 6 07/12/2012
13 30410881A A>T =N T>— |k 2 03/04/2012

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 69 /186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 015- K1) /> 9 L3 1) > ¥ =~ w K [MOD:MS1260S]

TSTO0612

1260 S ABS /19 Page 70/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 015- /1) V> 9L 1) > 4 —~w K [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

30410881AB 1> 7 =77 =k +0.03 MM 25/03/2013

30410881AC 1> 7 =737 =k +0.06 MM 2 25/03/2013
14 21010841C 4 F =7 RILT 2 30/01/2018
15 82112951A sa-yyrayvh-7-AEY 4 16/06/2017
16 20910491A Hro-vyravh-7 - A 2 07/12/2012
17 82114851A F T ravA-T - ALY 2 16/06/2017
18 79915011A EANTOYy A =T —LAT) T 1 16/06/2017
19 79915001A EANTOAy N =T =LA77 1 16/06/2017
20 85250231A A AT Y b 1 03/04/2012
21 76611041A S =~y RZYw REL N 4 11/02/2015
22 301248928 A7) = kARSI R 1 11/02/2015
23 77914211A Z 7 1) 2 — TEF M8X32 4 03/04/2012
24 86050061A > M5X10 4 03/04/2012
25 81411881A R—A¥aAfyh=v7NL 1 03/04/2012
26 71312921B AN =4 — 2 07/12/2012
27 79915181B ERANTN) Y =V AT )T 1 07/12/2012
28 79915191B GNANNTN) Y =V ART )T 1 07/12/2012
29 81411111C K-—AYaAfrh=v 7L 1 16/06/2017
30 55242671A SENSOR, TEMPERATURE 1 02/08/2016
31 77210623B A7) 2 — 1 02/08/2016
32 77919162AA HEZAZ) 2 — 1 02/08/2016
33 81420051A KUYV =Z v M EREO X7 5 - 1 11/01/2017
34 85250421A BB A 2 Ay | 12.2X18X1.5 MM 1 02/08/2016
35 74810501A + v h M10X1.5 4 02/08/2016
36 85610642A HE 7 vy ¢ — 10.5X21X2 4 02/08/2016

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 71/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




RAF00620

DRAWING 016 - #+ 1 )L 7 — 5 — [MOD:MS1260S]

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Ne)
o0
i
~
N
~
)
en
<
A~

1260 S ABS /19

026000018

29/01/2019




DRAWING 016 - 4 1 )L 7 — Z — [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 54811051A TANT =T — 1 10/11/2014
2 76410241A M= =7 /N — 3 08/05/2013
3 71611641AA AN =+ — 1 29/02/2016
4 77214061AA HH A7 1) 2 — TCEI M5x22 1 02/12/2014
5 81510221A Kr—=—ZAYaA v h=v 7)) M14X1.5 2 08/05/2013
6 42020064A TINIART B 2 08/05/2013
7 54911191A FANTYNR) —KR—RA 1 10/11/2014
8 771166488 A7) 2 - 1 08/05/2013
9 82715481A 7L -t 1 08/05/2013
10 88641061A O-RING 12.42X1.78 4

11 55241452A SENSOR, TEMPERATURE 1 10/11/2014
12 53940302A FTANEHNAA Y FT7 227 1 08/05/2013
13 85211951A A A7 v b 10.5X17X2 1 08/05/2013
14 54911142A FTAN) Y =V EHR-R 1 10/11/2014
15 85211971A SRS A R v b 8.5X14X2 1 10/11/2014

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 73/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 017 - 20 v LA 7 4 [MOD:MS1260S]

IMPO1088

1260 S ABS /19 Page 74/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 017- 2a v p LR 7T 4 [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 28040431A VeSS 10/11/2014
2 77214411BA HEA7) 2 - 4 10/11/2014
3 13510421A 777 I 2 10/11/2014
4 77156408B A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X14 2 10/11/2014
5 80110431A A7 -7x=Fk-JILK 2 10/11/2014
6 77510691BA A7V a~— 8 10/11/2014
7 59027931A DA I A 7 N 1 28/06/2017
8 28220962A Ay MLART 4 —3 2 23/04/2018
9 74141871A 7 2> 7 60-80 MM 2 10/11/2014
10 85042131A 7w 2 10/11/2014

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 75/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




2
S
%
=
a
®
=
=
S
N
i
<
7
:
9
o
—
<
T
<
=
O
=
e
a

/

CRT00775

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Page 76/186

1260 S ABS /19

026000018

29/01/2019




DRAWING 10A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 942470014 WEA AT v R 1 01/03/2014
2 76611091C ANy R —EHEAY v KA N 8 28/02/2018
3 77150723B SCREW TCEI M6X35 UNI 5931 8 01/03/2014
4 77150808B A7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X75 2 01/03/2014
5 77151363B SCREW TCEI M8X75 UNI 5931 3 01/03/2014
6 771513988 A7 1) 2 — TCEI M8X90 4 01/03/2014
7 86010041A S N % 2 01/03/2014
8 88610241A 01) > 7 5.23X2.62 2 01/03/2014
9 886429718 oy >»7 16 23/10/2017
10 075949280 NMBERDO 7 v 2 2 02/08/2016
11 44440038A TANTA4NEY = 1 02/08/2016
12 70241501A 1>F=-0)>7 1 02/08/2016
13 71111601A S N % 3 02/08/2016
14 88640371A O1) > 7 14X1.78 1 02/08/2016
15 88641321A 01) > 7 11.11X1.78 3 02/08/2016

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 77/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




(bucar) DRAWING 13A - VERTICAL CYLINDER HEAD - TIMING [MOD:MS1260S]

/

TST00609

1260 S ABS /19 Page 78/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 13A - VERTICAL CYLINDER HEAD - TIMING [MOD:MS1260S] ~ (Bucar)

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES
ey

1 86010061A 1 11/02/2015
2 81413341A EEPA 1 11/02/2015
3 45110462A AlE 7Ty af-0-7 -y 2 11/02/2015
4 76640191A A% v KRL h M6X16 3 11/02/2015
5 71113741A 7va 1 11/02/2015
6 78811331B VALVE COVER GASKET EXTERNAL 1 11/02/2015
7 78811341B HAART Yk 1 11/02/2015
8 24714811D IN—=F AT H N — 1 16/06/2017
9 82716351A AT L =R 1 11/02/2015
10 81140012B VALVE 1 11/02/2015
11 24714171A 7173 — Verticale 1 11/02/2015
12 773504038 A7) a— 2 11/02/2015
13 93042181A TANT =L 2 02/03/2017
14 87321421B 727 2 11/02/2015
15 88640851A O-RING 2 28/08/2014
16 45040023A VALVE 2 11/02/2015
17 77140648CA A7) 2 - 2 11/02/2015
18 24511481A INSERT 2 11/02/2015
19 88642621A o7 6 18/11/2015
20 74810491B HHS Y b 2 18/11/2015
21 77919241C BHES v b 2 18/11/2015
22 77919231C HEZA7) 2 - 2 18/11/2015
23 55243341A - 2 11/02/2015
24 77550218CJ A7V a-— 2 11/02/2015
25 85250231A HART Y b 1 11/02/2015
26 177400428 K)7> 9437~ ho—-7— (DVT) 1 11/02/2015
27 17740032C R)7> 9437~ ho—-7— (DVT) 1 11/02/2015
28 77918271A HRHA7) 2 - 2 11/02/2015
29 86050131A [« 2 11/02/2015
30 14825031E VERTICAL INTAKE CAMSHAFT 1 11/02/2015
31 87310051A F + v 7 18 MM 2 10/09/2014
32 14825041E VERTICAL EXHAUST CAMSHAFT 1 11/02/2015
33 42750061A FTANT AN = 2 28/08/2014

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 79/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




(bucar) DRAWING 13B- k1) V> 9L~y F =94 3> 7 27 4 [MOD:MS1260S]

/

TST00639

1260 S ABS /19 Page 80/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 13B- k1) /> ¥ L~y K =9 A 32 73 A7 A [MOD:MS1260S]  (Ducar)

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES
ey

1 86010061A 1 11/02/2015
2 81413341A EEPA 1 11/02/2015
3 45110462A AlE 7Ty af-0-7 -y 2 11/02/2015
4 76640191A A% v KRL h M6X16 3 11/02/2015
5 71113741A 7va 1 11/02/2015
6 78811331B VALVE COVER GASKET EXTERNAL 1 11/02/2015
7 78811341B HAART Yk 1 11/02/2015
8 24714801D R NN T N — 1 16/06/2017
9 82716351A AT L =R 1 11/02/2015
10 81140012B VALVE 1 11/02/2015
11 24714161A A3 — 1 11/02/2015
12 773504038 A7) a— 2 11/02/2015
13 93042181A TANT =L 2 02/03/2017
14 87321421B 727 2 11/02/2015
15 88640851A O-RING 2 28/08/2014
16 45040023A VALVE 2 11/02/2015
17 77140648CA A7) 2 - 2 11/02/2015
18 24511481A INSERT 2 11/02/2015
19 88642621A o7 6 11/02/2015
20 74810491B HHS Y b 2 18/11/2015
21 77919241C BHES v b 2 18/11/2015
22 779190618 HEZA7) 2 - 2 18/11/2015
23 55243341A - 2 11/02/2015
24 77550218CJ A7V a-— 2 11/02/2015
25 85250231A HART Y b 1 11/02/2015
26 177400428 K)7> 9437~ ho—-7— (DVT) 1 11/02/2015
27 17740032C R)7> 9437~ ho—-7— (DVT) 1 11/02/2015
28 77918271A HRHA7) 2 - 2 11/02/2015
29 86050131A [« 2 11/02/2015
30 14825011E HORIZONTAL INTAKE CAMSHAFT 1 11/02/2015
31 87310051A F + v 7 18 MM 2 10/09/2014
32 14825021E HORIZONTAL EXHAUST CAMSHAFT 1 11/02/2015
33 42750061A FTANT AN = 2 28/08/2014

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 81/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 001 - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS [MOD:MS1260S]

ATR00389

1260 S ABS /19 Page 82/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 001 - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS [MOD:MS1260S] (bucar?

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 887134964 A~y RFv hEEL > F 1
2 887132442 A AN = LELD T Y =L (D7) 1
3 887651298 07 RN 7 S AR AN — 4 — 1
4 887130870 T =Y -—Rry77ary - LEROFITY - 1
5 887133352 TOOL FOR TIMING CLUTCH PLATES SET 1
6 887132906 FANTANG =LY F 1
7 887132103 vy FEOfHFHAN - 2 1
8 887133931 754K, - NLVF 1
9 887131832 EON 5 (= 1
10 887133408 REACTION TOOL FOR WET "FCC' CLUTCH 1
11 887133334 74— JERDTL - b 1
12 887133417 Ly 1
13 887133407 7 v 3 2 (Gearbox position sensor) 1
14 887651000 74-07745-47 - 01MM 1

887651005 T74-07745-47 - 02MM 1

887651006 T4-07745 47— 03MM 1
15 887130869 Ry THR v NED AT =L 1
16 887132695 75y FAANLEREY - L 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 83/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 01A - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS [MOD:MS1260S]

ATRO0334

1260 S ABS /19 Page 84 /186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 01A - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS [MOD:MS1260S] (bucar?

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 887133497 WRENCH FOR TENSIONING MOBILE BELT TENSIO 1
2 887131010 P A AR D 2 7 8 - 1
3 887131805 RSA4 70— -ty - 1
4 887133406 T4 —A7aly N Ty MEDRHT LV F 1
5 887651518 AV N R A 1
6 887651737 REACTION TOOL # A3 + 7 h 1
7 887132011 7507 %7 ky bV - 1
8 887131920 28w KRN MO > THAY =L 1
9 887131821 BlEfED DT LY F 1
10 887132870 avoy RAARY - 1
11 887134411 INSERT 1
12 887131994 OvA-7-LEYIZIANT VY — 1
13 887131749 o4 7a-5-7F— 1
14 887138836 I = DN = I 1
15 887134965 FA NS = LEOFITY - 1
16 887134966 PRESSURE SENSOR 1
17 887132834 AFy 7N BT R 7 b 1
18 887132877 AN=I T T L F 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 85/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




ATR0O0353
1260 S ABS /19 Page 86/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

026000019 29/01/2019



DRAWING 01B - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS [MOD:MS1260S] (bucar?

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 887134303 BUSSOLA SERRAGGIO GHIERA STELO FORCELLA 1
2 887134302 ATTREZZO SERRAGGIO STELO FORCELLE 1
3 887132951 YT HRA—ILRTYRAY =L 1
4 887131074 AAY 77 —AERY NEDSALY - 1
5 887133211 IEEY M)y INTHEL Y F 1
6 887131515 VAVRUNESEIAA A7 A 1
7 887131058 AT TN T Fa-TFr vy 7ROMIT LY F 1
8 800070139 7oy hkA -7 NALYF 1
9 887131062 AT TN T Fa-TX7 ) TROFTY -0 1
10 887133501 WRENCH TO TIGHTEN CAP TANK 1
11 887132409 R=ART7 Y ¥ TR Y =L 1
12 887133396 T EHEAEES 1
13 887133526 WRENCH FOR TIGHTENING FRAME RING NUT 1
14 887134967 LS = 1
15 5101A331A L7 N AILVEAR 1
16 69710351A K- nF -k 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 87/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 01C - DDS (2) TESTER [MOD:MS1260S]

1260 S ABS /19 Page 88/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 01C - DDS (2) TESTER [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

979000252 DDS 2 (Ducati Diagnosis System 2.0)
979000253 BELT TENSIONING KIT
979000254 MAIN CABLE

979000255 MAIN CABLE (CAN)

979000256 DDSAwy 7 1) =6 DEIRT — 7 )N
28620441B CHIAVE "PC HASP DDS2.0"
979000259 WIRING MAP-KEY

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 89/186 1260 S ABS /19

e

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING A2 - ¥ 1  [MOD:MS1260S]

1260 S ABS /19 Page 90/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING A2 - ¥ 1 4 [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

49040761A 70> k% A+ SCORPION™ TRAIL II (120-70 ZR17) 12/12/2014 (*)=Pneumatico di primo
equipaggiamento
2 49141051A 1) 7 4 4+ SCORPION™ TRAIL II (190-55 ZR17) 1 03/03/2015 (*)=Pneumatico di primo

equipaggiamento
49040901A 7> k¥ A+ ANGEL™ GT (120-70 ZR17)
49141411A 1) 7 % 4 ¥ ANGEL™ GT (190-55 ZR17)
490P0067A 7> h ¥4+ DIABLO™ ROSSO III (120-70 ZR17)
491P0072A 1) 7 % 4 & DIABLO™ ROSSO III (190-55 ZR17)

—_ = =

3
4
5
6

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 91/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING B2 - (*) PIRELLI SCORPION™ TRAIL II [MOD:MS1260S]

1260 S ABS /19 Page 92/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING B2 - (*) PIRELLI SCORPION™ TRAIL IT [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

49040761A 7> k¥ 4+ SCORPION™ TRAIL II (120-70 ZR17) 12/12/2014 (*)=Pneumatico di primo
equipaggiamento
2 49141051A 1) 7 9 4+ SCORPION™ TRAIL II (190-55 ZR17) 1 03/03/2015 (*)=Pneumatico di primo

equipaggiamento

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 93/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING C1 - PIRELLI ANGEL™ GT [MOD:MS1260S]

1260 S ABS /19 Page 94 /186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING C1 - PIRELLI ANGEL™ GT [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

49040901A 7oy b %A+ ANGEL™ GT (120-70 ZR17) 18/06/2014
2 49141411A 1) 7 9 4+ ANGEL™ GT (190-55 ZR17) 1 08/03/2013

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 95/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING E2 - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO III [MOD:MS1260S]

1260 S ABS /19 Page 96/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING E2 - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO III [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

490P0067A 7o k¥ 4+ DIABLO™ ROSSO III (120-70 ZR17) 19/01/2017
2 491P0072A 1) 7 9 4 & DIABLO™ ROSSO III (190-55 ZR17) 1 19/12/2016

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 97/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 019- =%/ — Z | > Z 7 4 [MOD:MS1260S]

SCR00271

1260 S ABS /19 Page 98/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 019 - = /' — 2 b > X 7 4 [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 57114871A N=F ANy NZF/ =X M7 1 28/06/2017

2 57014811A RSNy RZF/ = A MSA T 1 28/06/2017

3 79925941A COMPLETE SPRING 1 10/11/2014

4 78020011A Frv 7Ly b 2

5 55214491B FLT - 2 07/11/2014

6 57314361A PRESILENCER 1 28/06/2017 XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,JAPR AUS-BLG-EUR-GSO-JAP-
KOR-CHN-THA-TWN

7 57610671A AL -7 b 2 24/11/2014

8 76410241A M EE 7 /N — 4 24/11/2014

9 71614141A AN =4 — 4 10/11/2014

10 77156688B A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X22X18 4 24/11/2014

11 71011491A A E! 2 24/11/2014

12 79010211A IFY - ANART Y I 2 10/11/2014

13 74810241A A 6 10/11/2014

14 85640121A A 6 28/10/2014

15 71614251A AN =4 — 3 28/10/2014

16 74841091AA VAN 3 28/10/2014

17 85250311A 7wy — 5.3X15X1.2 5 28/10/2014

18 77240263C A7) a— 2 10/11/2014

19 77240288C A7) a— 3 28/10/2014

20 4601C332A HEAT GUARD BOTTOM 1 28/10/2014

21 4601C321A HEAT GUARD UPPER 1 28/10/2014

22 71614102AB AN =4 — 3 24/11/2014

23 59340301C IXFY AN TE—Y — 1 24/11/2014

24 85241711A WASHER 5.3X20X1.5 2 28/10/2014

25 77240308C A7V a- 3 24/11/2014

26 76411141A MiE =7 /N — 3 24/11/2014

27 73210461A CABLE, EXHAUST VALVE 1 24/11/2014

28 75840771A T=7NHAA R 1 24/11/2014

29 8291D653A BRACKET, MOTOR EXHAUST VALVE 1 28/06/2017

30 4601G691AA COVER, EXHAUST UPPER 1 28/06/2017 XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,JAPR AUS-BLG-EUR-JAP-GSO-
ROK-THA-TWN

31 4601G701AA COVER, EXHAUST LOWER 1 28/06/2017 XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,JAPR AUS-BLG-EUR-JAP-GSO-
KOR-THA-TWN

32 4601C372AA COVER, EXHAUST 1 10/11/2014

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 99/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 019- =%/ — Z | > Z 7 4 [MOD:MS1260S]

SCR00271

1260 S ABS /19 Page 100/ 186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 019- =+ — X h > X 7 A [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

85040551A 74y 777 A= 10/11/2014
34 77240273C A7V a-— 3 10/01/2015
35 772441738 A7V a- 4 10/01/2015
36 57314601A FA LU - 1 28/06/2017 XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,JAPR AUS-BLG-EUR-JAP-GSO-
ROK-THA-TWN
37 77440061A SCREW, TAPPING 4.5X16 2 27/03/2015
38 74113381A X AN, T 7T 1 15/05/2015
39 75910251A 7Ny 7 1 30/03/2015
40 4601D401A THERMOREFLECTING PROTECTION 1 27/03/2015
41 77440251A A7) 2 - 2 11/06/2015
42 85212751A AN =4 — 1 29/02/2016

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 101/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 021 - /N> KLY = [MOD:MS1260S]

SOS00890

1260 S ABS /19 Page 102/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 021 - /N> N L 2N = [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 83040071A 7)) w7 13/10/2014
2 65010211C RIGHT SWITCH 1 10/01/2015
3 87211161A 727 2 20/09/2016
4 660201218 Ady haybha- )b 1 28/06/2017
5 771593138 A7V a-— 1 08/05/2013
6 771137718 SCREW L.H. 1 08/05/2013
7 36015561AA N RIS = 1 28/06/2017
8 52310582B REAR-VIEW MIRROR R.H. 1 28/06/2017
9 52310592B REAR-VIEW MIRROR L.H. 1 28/06/2017
10 74941108B VADZ 1 28/06/2017
11 651102928 LEFT SWITCH 1 26/10/2017 MOD:MS1260S
12 77150763B SCREW TCEI M6X55 UNI5931 8.8 2 28/06/2017
13 7131B281AA AN =4 — 2 28/06/2017
14 15310142AA NY RN = AT =T 4R 2 28/06/2017
15 71011071A Ty a 2 28/06/2017
16 71111301A AR Z! 2 28/06/2017
17 80811931AB 777 1 28/06/2017
18 53010342A TURN INDICATOR R.H. 1 28/06/2017
19 4601C302AA HFANY RA-R 1 28/06/2017 MOD:MS1260S
20 4601C282A t/\> R4 — K UPPER 1 28/06/2017
21 77440111A A7) = — 10 28/06/2017
22 80811941AB 707 1 23/02/2017
23 77156713B A7V a-— 4 28/06/2017
24 771564238 A7V a-— 4 28/06/2017
25 4601C292A £\ K4 — K UPPER 1 28/06/2017
26 53010352A TURN INDICATOR L.H. 1 28/06/2017
27 4601C312AA AN RN 1 28/06/2017 MOD:MS1260S
28 86050171A AT T 2 28/06/2017
29 77110401B A7V a~— 1 28/06/2017
30 7131B251AA AN =+ — 1 28/06/2017
31 77910921A A7V a~— 1 28/06/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 103/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 022 - 7 L — 4 [MOD:MS1260S]

TELO1105

1260 S ABS /19 Page 104 /186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 022 - 7 L — £ [MOD:MS12608S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

470P8041AG FRAME GREY 1 28/06/2017 MOD:MS1260S;XST:BLG,EUR,(
470P8131AG FRAME GREY 1 28/06/2017 MOD:MS1260S;XST:AUS AUS-CHN

2 T7917261A ALy NMffE Ko 2 18/12/2014

3 70310662AA > 7+ b 2 01/03/2016

4 T791A201AA HRAA7) 2 - 1 28/06/2017

5 74841011AA 72>YF v b 1 10/11/2014

6 T7917481AA BHERA7) 2 - 1 10/11/2014

7 77919101AA HRA7) 2 - 1 10/11/2014

8 87211171A Ve 2 10/11/2014

9 T791A211AA HRA7) 2 - 1 28/06/2017

10 8291D723AB Ny RIA hxwT b 1 22/09/2017

11 77110411A A7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X20 2 28/06/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 105/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 023- 7 5w F< 2% — 3 1) > ¥ — [MOD:MS1260S]

BRB0O0608

1260 S ABS /19 Page 106/ 186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
026000019 29/01/2019



DRAWING 023 - 7 5 v F< A ¥ — > 1) > ¥ — [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 63040674B IS YFTARY =SV - 1 04/03/2015
2 19540081B PARra=vy h 1 26/10/2017
3 18710021A FLAYALT 2 25/09/2012
4 61240052A FANA - N 1 01/02/2012
5 77913971A TL—FK-AYIA Y FR7 ) 2-— 2 01/02/2012
6 63210731A 75y Fk— A 1 09/11/2015
7 77910921A 271 2 — 1 08/05/2013
8 76414191A HALY N TOy s 1 28/06/2017
9 63140081A K—AYaA b 1

10 77110401B A7) 2 — 1 11/02/2015
11 89340211A *rv 7Ly b 1 01/05/2011
12 58540351A 75y FIN-RY Y 1 04/03/2015
13 74810351B + v k 1 08/05/2013
14 74140431A 757 2 01/02/2012
15 87711141A + -z 1 04/03/2015
16 7131B251AA | AN —+ — 1 10/11/2014
17 85250241A 7 v p — 10X14X1 4 01/02/2012
18 62610131A 7Sy F LA — 1

19 61240391A AN — 1

20 53940771A MICROSWITCH 1

21 62640561A LrS=R 7 ) == 1

22 77354893C A7) 2 - 3 28/06/2017
23 19510411D AN =t — 1 28/06/2017
24 78811641C HAT vk 1 28/06/2017
25 61041991A TLyRsSyF7a-hFy b 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 107/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 024- 7 o> 7L — £ 3 27 4 [MOD:MS1260S]

\

BRBO0612

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Page 108/186

(@)
—
~
n
M
wn
S
\O
(@\]
—

[=p)
e}
e}
e}
i}
co
o
o

[=))
=)
(]
~
=
=
(=)
N




DRAWING 024- 7 o> f 7L — 3 27 A [MOD:MS12608S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 62441004B 70y h 7L -FK7 1 12/10/2017
2 18710021A KLAY L7 1 09/02/2015
3 77915511A HHA7) 2 — 1 13/07/2015
4 85250241A 7wy — 10X14X1 7 25/09/2012
5 62610121A 7Oy h 7L —FL /- 1

6 61240391A AN AN = 1

7 53940801A MICROSWITCH 1

8 61341101A PADS PAIR 2 03/04/2013
9 61041512A 7oy N 7L —-FF 1) 8- 1 16/09/2014
10 62640561A LN=RA71) 2 - 1

11 63140081A A—-AYaA b 1

12 76414191A ALY 7Oy 7 1 12/10/2017
13 71313641A AN =4 — 4 18/11/2014
14 89340251A TL—=—FT7IN =Ry T hR— 1

15 58540221A TL—-FT7N K7 1 28/10/2014
16 74140431A 77 2 25/09/2012
17 87711411A FINN—FK— R 1 10/09/2014
18 55214271B s &+ > 4+ — Front 1

19 8291A891A 777w b 1

20 61810821A 70y 7L —FFr ) NA—-Fr )R-k - A 1 01/06/2016
21 61240052A FTANH- R 1 01/02/2012
22 61240201A TL-FFrUN-—FRLAVAT) 2— 2 21/11/2012
23 77913662AB TL=—FK-AYaA > NAR7) 2- 1 16/09/2014
24 71114113AA Ty a 2 18/11/2014
25 77913311D A7 1) 2 — M10X60 4 18/11/2014
26 61041522A HFzoay 7L —FF )8 - 1 16/09/2014
27 8301A131AA 777 v b 1 07/11/2014
28 77913091AB BHHA7) 2 - 1 16/09/2014
29 77210591A Z 7 1) 2 — TEF M6X10 1 08/05/2013
30 77240343C A7) 2 — 2 18/11/2014
31 61240371A TL—FNy KRAT) T 2 03/04/2013

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 109/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 025 - REAR BRAKING SYSTEM [MOD:MS1260S]

BREO0654

1260 S ABS /19 Page 110/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 025 - REAR BRAKING SYSTEM [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 82113311A AN =4 — 1 08/05/2013
2 77150708B A7V a-— 1 08/05/2013
3 85211511A VA e 1 24/12/2009
4 79915881AA A7) T 1 06/03/2015
5 539400348 V7 ANY 7 AL v F 1 01/09/2018
6 45720771BA REAR BRAKE LEVER 1 06/03/2015
7 47317902AA 727 v b 1 08/05/2013
8 77912371B A7V a-— 1 08/05/2013
9 82111701CA RS WA % 1 06/03/2015
10 71210341A Tyya 1 24/12/2009
11 88641161A oy >»7r 2 08/05/2013
12 77157238B A7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X20 2 08/05/2013
13 61341161A N7 7L —Fy REv b 1 25/11/2014
14 61240311A 7L -F1y RE» 1 25/11/2014
15 61240052A FANA=F 1 25/11/2014
16 62540311B N7 7L =F )y - 1 25/09/2012
17 74140431A 777 2 01/02/2012
18 11723581A ROD, PUSH 1 06/03/2015
19 77156678B A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X20 2 08/05/2013
20 61140451A 77 L —FFr1) /8- 1 01/06/2016
21 87711541A K- A 1 25/09/2012
22 77913662AB TL-FK-APIaAV AT a- 2 25/09/2012
23 85250241A 7 v ¥+ — 10X14X1 4 01/02/2012
24 77156393B A7 1) 2 —M5X12 1 07/11/2014
25 63140261A NLA L7 1 25/11/2014
26 58540151A TL-FT7N-F¥7 1 10/09/2014
27 89340111A 727 1 24/12/2009
28 74750031A 7 v b M6 1 08/05/2013
29 61240301A AN AN = 1 25/11/2014
30 61241181A ATV T 1 25/11/2014
31 8291D391A V7 72—y 7 ATA 1 07/11/2014
32 71614081A SPACER 5X6.6X1.5 1 07/11/2014
33 76411141A M E 7 /N — 2 07/11/2014
34 71614102AB AN =+ — 2 07/11/2014
35 77240308C A7) 2 - 2 07/11/2014

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 111/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 025 - REAR BRAKING SYSTEM [MOD:MS1260S]

BREO0654

1260 S ABS /19 Page 112/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 025 - REAR BRAKING SYSTEM [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

88440511A H—71) v 7 85X3 25/01/2017
37 82510561AA CALIPER HOLDER PLATE ABS 1 25/01/2017
38 88641241A 01) > 7 89.5X3 2 25/01/2017
39 85212171A 7w ¥+ — 85.5X101X1 2 25/01/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 113/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 027 - 1) 7+ 7 7 L — 4 [MOD:MS1260S]

TELO1109

1260 S ABS /19 Page 114/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 027 - 1) 7477 L — A [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 47110812AA REAR FRAME L.H. 1 30/11/2015 MOD:MS1260S
2 T7919221AA HEA7) 2 - 4 10/11/2014
3 77157258B A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X25 3 01/10/2014
4 76412071A /8 — 2 10/11/2014
5 T7919171AA HHA7) 2 - 2 10/11/2014
6 87311391AA ALy RffgFvry 7 2 10/11/2014
7 77151588B A7V a-— 1 24/12/2009
8 70140491A =S YA e 2 13/11/2014
9 93041271A SEAL RING 20X26X4 2 13/11/2014
10 83019392AA BRACKET FRONT 1 10/11/2014
11 83019381AA a7 727y 1 10/11/2014
12 771506688 A7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X18 4 10/11/2014
13 8291D813A BRACKET, FRONT 7% /3 v 7 1 30/03/2015
14 77211071B BHRHRA7) 2 - 4 13/11/2014
15 77211082B BHRERA7) 2 - 6 19/11/2014
16 8291D803A BRACKET, FRONT #5 /3w 7 1 30/03/2015
17 47110523CA REAR FRAME R .H. 1 17/03/2016 MOD:MS1260S
18 77151558B A7) a— 1 10/11/2014
19 55910171A PILLION RIDER GRIP REAR 1 10/02/2016
20 4601D072A HEAT GUARD L.H. 1 30/03/2015
21 4601D062A HEAT GUARD R.H. 1 30/03/2015
22 77440251A A7V a-— 6 30/03/2015
23 85213751AA A% e 6 30/03/2015
24 43819301A STICKER DUCATI 1 10/11/2014 MOD:MS1260S
25 86612111A Y=r7yw¥ay 4 30/03/2015
26 87210081A 727 1 08/06/2015
27 71116441AA 7oV YT7vya 2 30/11/2015

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 115/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 028 - 1) 7> 3 v 7 77/ — /3 = [MOD:MS1260S]

S0OS00896

1260 S ABS /19 Page 116/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 028 - 1) 7> 3 v 7 77/ — 3 — [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 7725170BZ A7V a- 1 04/05/2016
2 36521583A V7> ay I 77 == 1 28/06/2017
3 77915041A HEA7) 2 - 1 08/05/2013
4 55243241A - RATT - A 1 30/03/2015
5 8291D772AA =< 1 13/11/2014
6 74941118B 7 v h M6 2 10/11/2014
7 83019221A 727 v b 1 07/11/2014
8 77240443C A7) 2 - 2 10/11/2014
9 71614481AA SPACER 1 10/11/2014
10 84810421A )7 1 28/06/2017
11 77244168B A7) 2 - 2 13/11/2014
12 77440171A A7) 2 - 2 13/11/2014

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 117/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 029 - 1 > 7 — 7 [MOD:MS1260S]

1260 S ABS /19 Page 118/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 029 - 1 > 7 — 7 [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 74141861A 7 2> 7 20-32 MM 1 10/11/2014
2 74141651A 777 1 10/11/2014
3 87611291A HOSE, BLOW-BY 1 10/11/2014
4 77440321A A7V a-— 5 07/11/2014
5 88640891A 01) > 7 18.64X3.53 1 10/11/2014
6 58510921A BREATHER TANK 1 10/11/2014
7 7131B841A AN =4 — 1 01/06/2015
8 48611081A HE /KL 1 10/01/2015
9 48610992A COVER 1 15/04/2015
10 83019941AA BRACKET, CONNECTOR 1 10/11/2014
11 42610341B IT7T74NY = 1 28/06/2017
12 24714951A COVER, WIRE HARNESS 1 10/11/2014
13 24714932A COVER AIR BOX , UPPER 1 13/06/2017
14 44217731A 77 4)N8 =Ky 7 A UPPER 1 10/11/2014
15 74140651A 727 1 10/11/2014
16 59018141A I7 Ry 7ARNLA VKRR 1 10/01/2015
17 44218842A o7 7A4NY =Ky 7R 1 28/06/2017
18 77440121A A7) 2— 11 10/11/2014
19 78811801A AIRBOX-TANK GASKET 1 28/06/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 119/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 030 -7 + — ¥ — 7 — < — [MOD:MS1260S]

RAF00623
1260 S ABS /19 Page 120/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

026000019 29/01/2019



DRAWING 030 - 7 4+ — ¥ — 7 — 5 — [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 54810562A 2 Bl Al e 1 10/11/2014
2 77240483C A7V a-— 1 28/06/2017
3 77250121B A7 1) 2 — TEF M6X22 2 08/05/2013
4 76410241A M = /N — 1 24/12/2009
5 71614191A AN =+ — 3 08/05/2013
6 8301F431AA o777y b 1 28/06/2017
7 76411361A M EE 2 /N — 3 08/05/2013
8 8301D891AA BRACKET, HORN 1 08/11/2016
9 77211341A A7) 2 - 1 08/11/2016
10 51610051B HORN 1 28/06/2017
11 87241051A 7= -F¥rv7 1 15/05/2015

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 121/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 031 - 7 — 1) > 7> 27 A [MOD:MS1260S]

RAF00646

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

O
o]
—
~
(Q
N
—
)
on
<
(a W}

1260 S ABS /19

026000018

29/01/2019




DRAWING 031- 7 — 1) > 7> 27 A [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 55340041A Y-—FXY v b 1 08/05/2013
2 80012392A 7= [ -—FAIY I R) =T 1 10/11/2014
3 88110461A THERMOSTAT PROTECTION RING 1 08/05/2013
4 80012371A THERMOSTAT/PUMP HOSE VERTICAL 1 10/11/2014
5 80012381C PUMP/COOLER HOSE 1 10/11/2014
6 74142581A 7 2> 7°16-27T MM 8 01/03/2014
7 74142591A CLAMP 20-35 MM 4 10/11/2014
8 74142501A 7207 1 10/11/2014
9 80012362A THERMOSTAT/PUMP HOSE HORIZONTAL 1 10/11/2014
10 93410111A R=R 1 13/02/2015
11 89310143A TANK CAP 1 13/02/2015
12 58510931A IIJANYY a3 gy 1 13/02/2015
13 771566288 A7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X10 3 10/11/2014
14 85013121A 74y 777 AF — 1 28/06/2017
15 80011851A HOSE, HORIZONTAL CYLINDER WATER INLET 1 02/08/2016
16 80012483A HOSE, VERTICAL CYLINDER WATER INLET 1 02/08/2016
17 8A0067610 7 2> 7 11IMM 1 10/11/2014
18 74140651A 777 2 13/02/2015
19 93410231A 7)== RFK-R 1 13/02/2015
20 76411671A 8 = 1 09/10/2018
21 77140663C SCREW TCEIF M6X18 10.9 1 09/10/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 123/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 032 - 7 2 — /)L ¥ > 7 [MOD:MS1260S;PLT:DB10]

VST01747

1260 S ABS /19 Page 124 /186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 032- 7 2 — =)L ¥ > 7 [MOD:MS1260S;PLT:DB10]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

77150478B A7 1) 2 — TCEI M5X30 01/10/2014

2 58612283C Ta-TIYT 1 26/10/2017 XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,JAPR AUS-BLG-EUR-JAP-ROK-

GSO

58612291A Ta-TIYT 1 17/12/2014 XST:-TWN USA-TWN-BRA

3 86611091A AT2AN 4 10/11/2014

4 85211961B WASHER 6.4X25X1.5 2 28/06/2017

5 72050318C A7V a~— 4 10/11/2014

6 71850338C A7V a-— 4 10/11/2014

7 82717471A E7L =k 1 10/11/2014

8 82717481A H7L -k 1 10/11/2014

9 59210211F WREL XL 4 — 1 17/12/2014

10 77156728B A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X35 2 13/03/2015

11 8291G112A )7 72-Z)Vg 7 ATA 1 28/03/2017

12 89510431B T4 -T2 1 17/02/2015 XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,JAPR

13 T791A611AA BOLT, ADJUSTER 2 28/06/2017

14 74750071A VAN 2 28/06/2017

15 77354623B SCREW M4X10 1 28/06/2017

16 85010141A TN~ 1 28/06/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 125/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 033 - > — [ [MOD:MS1260S]

VST01750

1260 S ABS /19 Page 126/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 033 - > — [ [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

595P2521AE Ny y—-—3— | 28/06/2017 MOD:MS1260S MS1260S-MS1260S T-MS1260S
D-AIR
2 59512632BC FA ==} 1 28/06/2017 MOD:MS1260S;PLT:DB10;XST:/ MS1260S-MS1260S T-MS1260S
D-AIR
59512671BE 74 -3 -1 28/06/2017 MOD:MS1260S;XST:ROK, TWN M1260 S
3 8291D831B SEAT SUPPORT Front 01/04/2015
4 8291G081A SEAT SUPPORT LEFT 28/06/2017
5 8291G071A SEAT SUPPORT RIGHT 28/06/2017
6 77214071AA BHERA7) 2 - 01/04/2015
7 77214411AA A7) 2 - 29/02/2016
8 771504288 A7 1) 2 — TCEIM5X18 10/11/2014
9 75610392A ECCENTRIC 10/11/2014
10 779149828 HRA7) 2- 10/11/2014
11 59810241A LOCK LATCH 14/07/2016
12 86610611A A SPARN 26/07/2017
13 77240273C A7) 2 - 01/04/2015
14 8291E012A ANX=H—-F34 -2 —-|h 01/04/2015
15 91373891A T—F-Ax=27) MOD:MS1260S;PLT:DB10;XST:£ IT-GB-FR-DE

91373891B A—F-—Av=a7I
91373891C r—F—-—Av=a7I
91373891D A—F-—Ax=2aT7)
91373891E A—F-—Ax=a2T7)
91373891F A—-—F-—-Ax=aT7)
91373891G F=—F-Ax=a7I)I

MOD:MS1260S;PLT:DB10;XST:F GB-ES-FR-JP
MOD:MS1260S;PLT:DB10;XST:F ES-PT-GR
MOD:MS1260S;PLT:DB10;XST:F FR-NL-KR-GB-CHN
MOD:MS1260S;PLT:DB10;XST:E SE-FI-DK-NO
MOD:MS1260S;PLT:DB10;XST:E PL-CZ-SK-SL-HR
MOD:MS1260S;PLT:DB10;XST:F HU-RO-BG-RU

O N e e T S 'O Y G S SO NG Y S U G

91373891R T—F-Ax=a7) MOD:MS1260S;XST:GSO UK - AR
16 69720324A Y =y T 15/04/2016
17 59840271A Y=hav7 16/03/2011
18 75011551A NUT M22X1.5 16/03/2015
19 82714821A 7L =h 16/03/2015
20 77440061A SCREW, TAPPING 4.5X16 28/06/2017
21 83019951A 727wk 16/03/2015

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 127/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 034 -~Nv KA 77 ) > 7
[MOD:MS1260S;XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,JAPROK, TWN]

VST01751

1260 S ABS /19 Page 128/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 034 -~ KA N7 7)) 7
[IMOD:MS1260S;XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,JAPROK, TWN]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

48113483BA NY RZA 727 )> 7 Ly R 1 10/11/2014 PLT:DB10;XCO:R
48113483BB COWLING WHITE 1 28/06/2017 XCO:DS
48113483BV NY RIA 727 )T TL = 1 28/06/2017 PLT:DB10;XCO:VG

2 48016931A LOWER PANEL 1 10/11/2014

3 76410241A M EE 2 /N — 2 01/10/2014

4 77211091C A7V a~— 13 10/11/2014

5 86612161A T =/8y N 2 28/01/2015

6 85640151A ROUND QUICK LOCK 2 15/01/2015

7 86612131A FEPARAN 1 15/01/2015

8 86612121A LARN 1 15/01/2015

9 48016922A COVER, RADIATOR, LH 1 15/04/2015 PLT:DB10

10 48018781A COVER HANDSFREE 1 28/06/2017

11 43513501A > 7L . DUCATI 2 10/11/2014

12 48016912A COVER, RADIATOR, RH 1 15/04/2015 PLT:DB10

13 77440171A A7) 2— 4 10/11/2014

14 48016942A A YN 1 10/01/2015

15 85611361A AR 4 10/11/2014

16 48016902AA 77 b Ly R 1 12/11/2014 XCO:R
48016902AB AIR DUCT WHITE 1 15/02/2018 XCO:DS
48016902AV 77 7L - 1 PLT:DB10;XCO:VG

17 43819301A STICKER DUCATI 1 27/02/2015

18 85040471A 74y 777 A+ = M5 3 10/11/2014

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 129/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 036 - &+ =2 ¥ — 7 1 /)L ¥ — [MOD:MS1260S]

IMPO1081

1260 S ABS /19 Page 130/ 186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 036- ¥ + =2 9% — 7 4 /L ¥ — [MOD:MS12608]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 77240463C SCREW TBEIF M6X25 1 28/06/2017
2 24715781A COVER HOT AIR PIPE CANISTER 1 28/06/2017
3 76410241A M= 2 /3 — 2 21/10/2014
4 74140581A 7227 6 18/09/2014
5 81441021A YaAfrh 2 18/09/2014
6 77440121A A7V a~— 1 28/06/2017
7 42610351A FYr—RI -7 4N — 1 19/02/2015
8 8291G171A BRACKET 1 28/06/2017
9 65540101A RLAY LT 1 18/09/2014
10 81411831A 3vzA4>YaA>h 1 18/09/2014
11 74140641A 7227 4 07/10/2014
12 71611641AA AN =4 — 1 28/06/2017
13 59017831A 7)) = RK-RA 1 19/02/2015
14 93510281C H—-A 1 18/09/2014
15 74140431A Vi 2 18/09/2014
16 81415801A UNION 2 19/02/2015
17 59018061A KL A > 74— A SHORT 1 19/02/2015
18 59018111A KL A >k —ZLONG 1 19/02/2015
19 59018121A Z /3 =7k — X SHORT 1 10/01/2015
20 59018131A Z /3 =75k — Z LONG 1 10/01/2015
21 74140571A 777 2 23/02/2015
22 74140631A 707 3 19/02/2015
23 71610061A AN =4 — 1 28/06/2017
24 85241711A WASHER 5.3X20X1.5 1 28/06/2017
25 77919162AA HEA7) 2 - 1 02/02/2015
26 77240323C A7V a-— 1 28/06/2017
27 4601C581A PROTECTION SHEATH 1 17/11/2014
28 59018041A A=A 2 18/09/2014
29 59018081A R=R 1

30 59018071A R=R 1

31 59018051A R=R 1

32 85250291A 7wy — 6.4X18X1.6 1 28/06/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 131/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 037 - 2% 5 ~ )L [MOD:MS1260S;XST:JAP]

VST01842

1260 S ABS /19 Page 132/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 037 - 24 5 ~ )L [MOD:MS1260S;XST:JAP]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 43313621A SAVEIEBLU Y A YH A 7L - | 1 28/10/2016
2 43312531A FJYIT-4-7L -} 1 15/02/2018
3 43312561A V7>ay 277 =-/"\=7L—-F 1 15/02/2018
4 43312551A FTrFzIS - TATL = b 1 15/02/2018
5 43310051B g r7BETL - b 1 15/02/2018
6 43310051C Yy 7EETL - b 1 15/02/2018
7 43910071A TL=FI7T7yFTRY =) ¥ =TL -} 3 15/02/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 133/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 19A -+ A > 1) — 73 27 A [MOD:MS1260S]

SCR00270
1260 S ABS /19 Page 134/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 19A- £ #> ¥ 1) — =7 3 27 /A [MOD:MS12608S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 8291D511A S 1 10/11/2014
2 87611301A A=A 1 10/11/2014
3 87611321A 7 Y7 b 1 18/09/2014
4 77440321A A7V a-— 1 07/11/2014
5 74142401A 7207 4 18/09/2014
6 65540081A ACTUATOR 1 18/09/2014
7 74142371A 7207 2 10/11/2014
8 87611311A 797 h 1 18/09/2014

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 135/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 21A- 70> h 7 + — 7 [MOD:MS1260S]

SOS00645
1260 S ABS /19 Page 136/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 21A - 7o > b 7 + — 7 [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 34420646A HE7A-07 Ly I TRy T) 1 28/06/2017
2 34520646A ET7A=TLw 7727 1 25/09/2017
3 34921981A D= T Iy =5a=7 2
4 34913871A 7y a 2
5 34922001A E7+-7Lv 7 1
6 34913861A A7V a~— 4
7 34913811A A2 2
8 34913801A A7V a-— 2
9 34913841A A7) T 2
10 34914451A AN =4 — 1
11 34921361B H¥xrv 7 1
12 34921991A EED DB A A A e/ 1
13 34921391B OVERHAUL KIT 1
14 34921971A 74T LT 1
15 34921361A Pt o A 1
16 34913851A > 7F vk 1
17 34921961A )V -ty h74-7 1
18 34921951A OVERHAUL KIT 1
19 34921401A Y=ILF vy b 1
20 52910221A REFLECTOR, ADHESIVE AMBER 2 26/10/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 137/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 21B- A 43 — 7 2= v [ [MOD:MS1260S]

SOS00894

1260 S ABS /19 Page 138/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
026000019 29/01/2019



DRAWING21B- R h 43 — 7 2= v | [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 74750071A + vk 15/04/2013
2 77910991B A7) 2 - 2 15/04/2013
3 34220832BA STEERING HEAD BASE 1 28/06/2017
4 77156718B SCREW TCEIF M6X30 4 13/01/2015
5 93010041B FTAINT =L 2 15/04/2013
6 70241231A BEARING, STEERING NTN SF07A17P 2 07/05/2015
7 77211091A A 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X12 3 08/05/2013
8 4601C522A A7 Zwvyatdi-R 1 10/11/2014
9 77157288B 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X35 4 13/10/2014
10 70010921A MNE > /8 — 2 20/10/2014
11 85211031AB A 1 15/04/2013
12 70310131A RATT7 N7 7y b 1 08/05/2013
13 77157278B Z 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X30 5 15/04/2013
14 36011792AA O7 /Y KILN=T54y K 1 20/10/2014
15 77159418B SCREW M10X1.25X70 2 15/04/2013
16 85350111A AT N T Ty — 2 15/04/2013
17 36011781AA T wIN=\Y KIN=TF 4w b 1 13/10/2014
18 34111531AA AT TN TNy R 1 28/06/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 139/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 22A - ++ 14 N X ¥ > N [MOD:MS1260S]

TELOO883
1260 S ABS /19 Page 140/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

026000019 29/01/2019



DRAWING 22A - 1 N X ¥ >~ [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 T1917241AA A7V a- 1 02/03/2014
2 55610901AA A RARY UK 1 06/03/2015
3 79921602A COMPLETE SPRING 1 08/05/2013
4 79915081A f{>F=A7N) T 1 08/05/2013
5 74940321A 7 v h M8 1 08/11/2016
6 82114923AA HFARNRY N 1 06/03/2015
7 53910351A SWITCH, STAND 1 06/03/2015

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 141/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




29/01/2019

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Page 142/186

72}
S
S
%
>
Q
©)
Z,
7
as
<
>
(]
~
%
-
%)
O
&
:
/M
<
N
©)
z
e
a

BRBO0G13
1260 S ABS /19

026000018




DRAWING 24A - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 55212121B A= K24 - 08/05/2013
2 75840601A T=7NHAA R 15 08/05/2013
3 86640051A A SPARN 1 08/05/2013
4 54240741A CONTROL UNIT ABS 1 20/03/2017
5 61810811A CPU - FRONT CALIPERS LINE 1 12/10/2017
6 85250241A 7 v ¥+ — 10X14X1 4 01/02/2012
7 77913662AB TL-FK-AYIaA A7) a2~ 2 25/09/2012
8 61810611A FRONT MASTER CYLINDER - CPU LINE 1 12/09/2016
9 852502618 ART v b 4
10 77913141B HRA7) 2 - 2
11 61910951A CPU - REAR CALIPER LINE 1 20/03/2017
12 61910731A REAR MASTER CYLINDER - CPU LINE 1 20/03/2017
13 71314901A GASKET TH.02 2 08/05/2013
71319201A ART vy~ 0.5MM 6
14 55214141A A - K- 1 07/11/2014
15 77210601A Z 7 1) 2 — TEF M6X16 2
16 71614102AB AN =4 — 1 28/06/2017
17 76410241A MHEZ /8 — 2 28/06/2017
18 76411141A ME = /N — 1 28/06/2017
19 76412131A /8 — 2 28/06/2017
20 77240308C A7V a-— 1 28/06/2017
21 8301A032AA BRACKET 1 20/03/2017
22 85240181A A0 2 28/06/2017
23 74140331A 777 1 28/06/2017
24 77156658B A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X16 1 28/06/2017
25 55214281B Jn# 2 > 4 — Front 1 25/09/2017
26 83017121AA ETZT Y b 1 28/06/2017
27 8291B711A S 1 28/06/2017
28 772442038 A7V a~— 2 28/06/2017
29 8291A891A 727wk 1 25/09/2017
30 749500218 AT N> TFy b 2 28/06/2017
31 71114113AA Tyya 2 28/06/2017
32 77240343C A7V a— 2 28/06/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 143/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 26A - 1) 7 7 A — /L. /v 7 [MOD:MS1260S]

TELO1106

1260 S ABS /19 Page 144 /186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 26A - 1) 7 7k A — /L/\7 [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 72050159EA A7V a- 08/05/2013

2 75012072AA + v b 1 28/06/2017

3 85212211A 7 v ¥+ — 48.5X65X0.5 1 08/05/2013

4 74810461A 77>y ) v b M10X1 6 08/05/2013

5 16014201A VW7 A797y N7 1 08/05/2013

6 81920831AA ) 7HRA =N+ 7 b 1 10/10/2017

7 88110541A A2 F = AX=4— 1 08/05/2013

8 67641111A CATENA 114+1 APERTA 1 28/06/2017

9 70010571A RUBBER CUSH DRIVE HUB M10x1 6 21/05/2012

10 49470011A REAR SPROCKET T40 1 08/05/2013

11 77550213C A7 1) 2 — TBEIM6X16 4 08/05/2013

12 71410751A AN =4 — 1 08/05/2013

13 75620131A HUB 1 08/05/2013

14 4601F141A 7Oy hA707y hHN - 1 28/06/2017

15 44910782A 7oy hA7a7 v Z15 1 28/06/2017

16 75811231A T=7NHA N 1 28/06/2017

17 85110041A RETY S ¥ — 1 28/06/2017

18 75010071A + v h M25X1.5 1 28/06/2017

19 49241111A V7 7VL—=FT74R7 1 01/01/2001 PLT:DB10

20 75910222A Vs — = 1 08/05/2013

21 77918261AA A7) 2 — 4 01/05/2015

22 50410091A REAR PHONIC WHEEL 1 08/05/2013 PLT:DB10

23 93010102A FANAT=R 1 24/12/2009

24 67740241A Fz-vv7 1 02/09/2014

25 43314591A Fr-VRBAT VA - 1 XST:BLG,EUR,GSO,ROK,TWN BLG-CAL-CDN-EUR-ROK-

GSO

43314591B Fr-VRBEAT VA - 1 XST:JAP JAP

26 67621111A T77AFTINEZATEY b 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 145/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 26B- 7 o> | 7 A — )L [MOD:MS1260S]

TELO1113

1260 S ABS /19 Page 146/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

026000019 29/01/2019



DRAWING 26B - 7 o> b /KA — /L [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 74810651A + v b 08/05/2013

2 71311973A AN =4 — 1 08/05/2013

3 49720071AB Fa-TLARAIA YL T 1 15/04/2013 PLT:DB10
4 72010513C A7V a-— 10 15/04/2013

5 49241351A E70y N7 L—-FT 4R 1 09/01/2017

6 85212221A 7 v ¥+ — 30X40X1 1 08/05/2013

7 93041501A AN = 2 15/04/2013

8 70250621A X7N) 7 2 15/04/2013

9 71410941A X7N > T7AvF = AN =H— 1 15/04/2013

10 50122241AA 7aY hRA - A 1 10/11/2016 XCO:R

50122241AB 7= 7 N 1 B ) AN 1 09/01/2017 XCO:DS,VG

11 81910601A 70y hRA - r7 b 1 08/05/2013

12 50410051A FRONT PHONIC WHEEL 1 15/04/2013

13 71311961A HAN =4 — 1 08/05/2013

14 49241341A HE70Y N7 L—FT 4R 1 09/01/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 147/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 26C - 1) 7 k4 — /L [MOD:MS1260S]

TELO1108

1260 S ABS /19 Page 148/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

026000019 29/01/2019



DRAWING 26C - 1) 7 7 1 — /L [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

50212041AA D7 HRA =N TTy 7T 1 10/11/2016 XCO:R
50212041AB D7 ARA =) A 1 01/01/2017 XCO:DS,VG
2 75012072AA VAN 1 28/06/2017
3 85212211A 7wy — 48.5X65X0.5 1 08/05/2013
4 71411352AA SPACER 1 28/06/2017
5 49720031A Fa-TLARIA YL T 1 15/04/2013
6 75910222A ) 7 =97 = 1 08/05/2013

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 149/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 27C - % 7 v h X7 [MOD:MS1260S]

TELO1177

1260 S ABS /19 Page 150/ 186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 27C - £ 7 v h X 7 [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 82423341AA FRONT L.H. PLATE 1 08/11/2016
2 77351568C A7V a-— 2 28/06/2017
3 77156668B A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X18 1 10/11/2014
4 45612372AA GEAR CONTROL LEVER 1 28/06/2017
5 77156688B A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X22X18 2 08/11/2016
6 552154928 Quick Shift 1 28/06/2018
7 82111701CA RS WA % 1 06/03/2015
8 45622362AA LEVA COMANDO CAMBIO 1 08/11/2016
9 76411321C 8 — 1 05/03/2014
10 71210341A 7yya 1 05/03/2014
11 88641161A oy >»7r 2 06/03/2015
12 85211511A A 1 06/03/2015
13 88450021A A7) 7)) T 2 06/03/2015
14 82115212AA Ty X T YV 2 06/03/2015
15 79914991A Ty NNTRAT7N) T 1 06/03/2015
16 46410601AA Ty hNT 2 06/03/2015
17 76510031A FOOT PEG RUBBER COVER L.H. 2 06/03/2015
18 77157283B SCREW TCEIF M8X35 8.8 2 10/11/2014
19 82412631AA REAR L. H. PLATE 1 18/12/2014 MOD:MS1260S
20 69610201A SPRING RETAINER 1 10/06/2016
21 79910241A A7) T 1 18/12/2014
22 84740021A A= 1 18/12/2014
23 87240561A 727 2 18/12/2014
24 74941118B + v~ M6 1 28/06/2017
25 74750101A + v k M6 1 15/02/2018

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 151/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 27D - 57 v s X7 [MOD:MS1260S]

TELO0889
1260 S ABS /19 Page 152/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 27D - /57 v X7 [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 82422522AA FRONT R.H. PLATE 1 17/03/2016 MOD:MS1260S;PLT:DB10
2 77351568C A7V a-— 2 28/06/2017

3 88450021A A7) TN T 2 06/03/2015

4 82115212AA 7y AT 2 06/03/2015

5 79914991A 7y NXT 27N T 1 06/03/2015

6 46410591AA H7 v M7 2 18/12/2014

7 76510021A FOOT PEG RUBBER COVER R.H. 1 18/12/2014

8 77157283B SCREW TCEIF M8X35 8.8 2 10/11/2014

9 82412621AA REAR R.H. PLATE 1 03/04/2015 MOD:MS1260S
10 69610201A SPRING RETAINER 1 18/12/2014

11 79910241A A7) T 1 18/12/2014

12 84740021A A= 1 18/12/2014

13 87240561A 727 2 18/12/2014

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 153/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 28A - 2 1 > 77 — A [MOD:MS1260S]

SOS00892
1260 S ABS /19 Page 154/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

026000019 29/01/2019



DRAWING 28A - 2 1 > 77 — A [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 71140021A 7oV Y 7wy a 07/11/2014
2 369113618 AAVTT = L¥ ¥ 7 b 1 07/11/2014
3 44711861A 07 Fz—YAIATAY TS 2— 1 28/06/2017
4 77210841BA A7V a-— 7 01/06/2017
5 74840341B 7 v h M8 2 07/11/2014
6 37012163AA VT ARAYTT = A 1 25/01/2017 MOD:MS1260S
7 80810461A 7207 2 07/11/2014
8 85210011B AT vy — 20.5X36X1.8 MM 2 07/11/2014
85210021B AT vy r — 20.5X36X0.2 MM 2 07/11/2014
85210031B AT vy x — 20.5X36X0.1 MM 2 07/11/2014
9 77214411BA HRA7) 2 - 2 28/06/2017
10 44711851A TYN=F 2=V ATAT AV T > 2— 1 25/01/2017
11 44610281A CHAIN GUARD 1 11/12/2014 XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,JAPR
12 77917811A A 7 1) 2 — TCEI M12X1.25X40 2 11/12/2014
13 11711541A ROD 1 28/06/2017
14 83210031E =% 1 11/12/2014

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 155/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 28B- 1) 7 < v K /1 — K [MOD:MS1260S]

SOS00893
1260 S ABS /19 Page 156/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

026000019 29/01/2019



DRAWING 28B- 1) 7 < v N4 — N [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 85040551A 74y 777 A= 1 15/03/2018
2 4601F161A R=AAA R 1 28/06/2017
3 772109438 HEA7) 2 - 1 15/02/2018
4 77210841BA A7V a-— 1 01/06/2017
5 4601F151A T=7NAA R 1 28/06/2017
6 56510781A N7~y RA=F 1 10/11/2014
7 56510752A MUDFLAP REAR 1 15/02/2018
8 77211071B HERA7) 2 - 3 10/11/2014
9 77214411BA HRHA7) 2 - 7 28/06/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 157/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 32A - 7 2 — T L K> 7

[MOD:MS1260S;XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,JAPROK, TWN]

IMP01082

1260 S ABS /19 Page 158/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING32A - 7 2 — T )R> 7
[IMOD:MS1260S;XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,JAPROK, TWN]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 42520031A REPAIRKIT =L a2 L - % -

2 42520021A REPAIRKIT 72 - TV K> 77 4L 5 — 1

3 74941108B VAN 5 26/10/2017
4 79111131B HATY N 7a—-TNVKRYT 1 17/12/2014
5 16024311B Za-TIIKRT 1 17/12/2014
6 16014853A 72Ty N T7a-ZTNRYT 1 17/12/2014

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 159/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING34A- 77 > 7
[MOD:MS1260S; XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,ROK, TWN]

_,_;‘.

23 21 31

VST01819
1260 S ABS /19 Page 160/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING34A -7 71) > 7
[IMOD:MS1260S; XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,ROK, TWN]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

79111181A GASKET, CAP 1 10/11/2014

2 48026891AB grr77a77>ay K74 b 1 28/06/2017 XCO:DS
48026891AC gry7a77var Ly R 1 12/11/2014 XCO:R
48026891AV PROTECTOR, FUEL TANK GRAY 1 28/06/2017 PLT:DB10;XCO:VG

3 77214411AA A7V a-— 16 10/11/2014

4 85212181A FAO> 7y r - 9X14X1 16 10/11/2014

5 76411141A M EE 2 /N — 2 10/11/2014

6 85040471A 74w 777 AT — M5 18 10/11/2014

7 48019323AB COVER, RADIATOR,RH 757 1 h 1 28/06/2017 XCO:DS
48019323AV COVER, RADIATOR,RH 7'L — 1 28/06/2017 XCO:VG
48019324AC COVER, RADIATOR,RH L v 1 28/06/2017 XCO:R

8 78811841A ART v b 2 28/06/2017

9 77244173B A7) a— 10 10/11/2014

10 77211121C BHRHRA7) 2 - 2 10/11/2014

11 48019303A HEYTY b 1 28/06/2017

12 77240393C SCREW TBEIF M6X10 10.9 4 10/11/2014

13 83019171AA BRACKET 2 10/11/2014

14 76410481A M2 &> /8 — 2 10/11/2014

15 71011301A 7yvya 2 10/11/2014

16 48019313A ERT YN 1 28/06/2017

17 48019333AB COVER, RADIATOR,LH K77 1 | 1 28/06/2017 XCO:DS
48019333AV COVER, RADIATOR,LH 7L — 1 28/06/2017 XCO:VG
48019334AC COVER, RADIATOR,LH L v K 1 28/06/2017 XCO:R

18 43819461A 49 ) 7TEELZ 7L A 1 10/11/2014

19 43513831A LEFT STICKER "MULTISTRADA 1260S" 1 28/06/2017

20 43513821A RIGHT STICKER "MULTISTRADA 1260S" 1 28/06/2017

21 77354628B A7V a-— 6 28/06/2017

22 85041021A 74y 777 A+ — M4 6 28/06/2017

23 85010141A /8 — 6 28/06/2017

24 86612111A y=-h7vyayv 2 28/06/2017

25 43513841A ITA FLAG STICKER LH 1 28/06/2017

26 48211223AB COVER-SIDE, RH, S.WHITE 1 28/06/2017 XCO:DS
48211223AC FEHA RS2 Ly R 1 28/06/2017 XCO:R
48211223AV BODY PANEL R.H. GREY 1 28/06/2017 PLT:DB10;XCO:VG

27 86611221C AL 4 28/06/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 161/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING34A- 77 > 7
[MOD:MS1260S; XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,ROK, TWN]

_,_;‘.

23 21 31

VST01819
1260 S ABS /19 Page 162/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING34A -7 71) > 7
[IMOD:MS1260S; XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,ROK, TWN]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

48226752AB COVER FRAME LH WHITE 28/06/2017 XCO:DS
48226752AC A K84 Ly K 1 28/06/2017 XCO:R
48226752AV BODY PANEL L.H. GREY 1 28/06/2017 PLT:DB10;XCO:VG

29 78811871A HAART Y b 2 16/10/2017

30 43513851A ITA FLAG STICKER RH 1 28/06/2017

31 85042241A DUAL LOCK 6 28/06/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 163/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 34A - 7 = 7 1) > 7 [MOD:MS1260S;XST:JAP]

_,_‘i

23 21 37

VST01820
1260 S ABS /19 Page 164 /186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 34A - 7 = 7 1) > 7 [MOD:MS1260S;XST:JAP]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

79111181A GASKET, CAP 1 10/11/2014

2 48026891AB grr77a77>ay K74 b 1 28/06/2017 XCO:DS
48026891AC gry7a77var Ly R 1 12/11/2014 XCO:R
48026891AV PROTECTOR, FUEL TANK GRAY 1 28/06/2017 XCO:VG

3 77214411AA A7V a-— 16 10/11/2014

4 85212181A FAO> 7y r - 9X14X1 16 10/11/2014

5 76411141A M EE 2 /N — 2 10/11/2014

6 85040471A 74w 777 AT — M5 18 10/11/2014

7 48019323AB COVER, RADIATOR,RH 757 1 h 1 28/06/2017 XCO:DS
48019323AC COVER, RADIATOR,RH L v 1 28/06/2017 XCO:R
48019323AV COVER, RADIATOR,RH 7'L — 1 28/06/2017 XCO:VG

8 78811841A ART v b 2 28/06/2017

9 77244173B A7) a— 10 10/11/2014

10 77211121C BHRHRA7) 2 - 2 10/11/2014

11 48019303A HEYTY b 1 28/06/2017

12 77240393C SCREW TBEIF M6X10 10.9 4 10/11/2014

13 83019171AA BRACKET 2 10/11/2014

14 76410481A M2 &> /8 — 2 10/11/2014

15 71011301A 7yvya 2 10/11/2014

16 48019313A ERT YN 1 28/06/2017

17 48019333AB COVER, RADIATOR,LH K77 1 | 1 28/06/2017 XCO:DS
48019333AC COVER, RADIATOR,LH L v K 1 28/06/2017 XCO:R
48019333AV COVER, RADIATOR,LH 7L — 1 28/06/2017 XCO:VG

18 43819461A 49 ) 7TEELZ 7L A 1 10/11/2014

19 43513831A LEFT STICKER "MULTISTRADA 1260S" 1 28/06/2017

20 43513821A RIGHT STICKER "MULTISTRADA 1260S" 1 28/06/2017

21 77354628B A7V a-— 6 28/06/2017

22 85041021A 74y 777 A+ — M4 6 28/06/2017

23 85010141A /8 — 6 28/06/2017

24 86612111A y=-h7vyayv 2 28/06/2017

25 43513841A ITA FLAG STICKER LH 1 28/06/2017

26 48211223AB COVER-SIDE, RH, S.WHITE 1 28/06/2017 XCO:DS
48211223AC FEHA RS2 Ly R 1 28/06/2017 XCO:R
48211223AV BODY PANEL R.H. GREY 1 28/06/2017 XCO:VG

27 86611221C AL 4 28/06/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 165/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 34A - 7 = 7 1) > 7 [MOD:MS1260S;XST:JAP]

_,_‘i

23 21 37

VST01820
1260 S ABS /19 Page 166/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 34A - 7 = 7 1) > 7 [MOD:MS1260S;XST:JAP]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

48226752AB COVER FRAME LH WHITE 1 28/06/2017 XCO:DS
48226752AC EHA KA Ly R 1 28/06/2017 XCO:R
48226752AV BODY PANEL L.H. GREY 1 28/06/2017 XCO:VG

29 43217911Z MARKING PLATE 1 20/10/2017

30 43513851A ITA FLAG STICKER RH 1 28/06/2017

31 85042241A DUAL LOCK 6 28/06/2017

32 78811871A AART Yk 2 16/10/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 167/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING34B- 7 7 1) > 7
[MOD:MS1260S; XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,JAPROK, TWN]

1260 S ABS /19 Page 168/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING34B- 771 > 7
[IMOD:MS1260S;XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,JAPROK, TWN]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 77214411BA HEA7) 2 - 28/06/2017

2 85040551A IAY T T 7 RF— 9 07/11/2014

3 48612052A HEF /S AL 1 28/06/2017

4 24716282A A 1 28/06/2017

5 88110581A T=7NAA R 1 10/10/2014

6 71610061A AN =+ — 2 10/11/2014

7 76410241A M EE 2 /N — 2 10/12/2014

8 85250291A 7wy — 6.4X18X1.6 2 10/11/2014

9 772109718 A7) 2 - 2 10/11/2014

10 85250311A 7wy — 5.3X15X1.2 2 28/06/2017 MOD:MS1260S
11 77916371A HRA7) 2 - 2 10/11/2014 MOD:MS1260S
12 76411381A M5 = /3 — 2 10/11/2014

13 77211281AB A7) a— 2 10/11/2014 MOD:MS1260S
14 71614251A AN =4 — 2 10/11/2014 MOD:MS1260S
15 76410841A MHEEZ /8 — 2 10/11/2014

16 70010881A M2 &> /8 — 1 10/11/2014

17 77157203B SCREW TCEIF M8X14 8.8 1 10/11/2014

18 77244178B A7) 2 — 7 10/11/2014 MOD:MS1260S
19 4601C851AA GUARD, ENGINE, FR, LH 1 10/11/2014 MOD:MS1260S
20 4601C861AA GUARD, ENGINE, FR, RH 1 10/11/2014 MOD:MS1260S
21 4601E991AA GUARD, ENGINE 1 28/06/2017 MOD:MS1260S
22 4601D151A A= KNSy N 1 10/11/2014

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 169/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 34C- 7 1 > N A7 1) = > [MOD:MS1260S]

VST01743

1260 S ABS /19 Page 170/ 186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
026000019 29/01/2019



DRAWING 34C- 7 (> N 2 7 1) — > [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 8291D752D STAY, WINDSHIELD 1 07/05/2015
2 8291D761D S 1 13/03/2015
3 77440071A N7y T A7) 2 - MASX12 2 24/03/2016
4 85213711A Ty — 2

5 79915921AA ATV T 2 13/03/2015
6 8291D863A ROD 1 13/03/2015
7 48710822A T4 RNRT) = 1 22/02/2016
8 75840621A 8 — 3 10/11/2014
9 77918092AA HRRA7) 2 - 3 10/11/2014
10 77919211BA HRA7) 2 - 2 13/03/2015
11 85213101A A 2 13/03/2015
12 84820441A A->yaAfrh 1 22/09/2017
13 76410241A MHEE 2 /8 — 2 01/10/2014
14 85040381A 74y 777 AF — 6 10/12/2014
15 48111193C STAY, WINDSHIELD (Unit) 1 24/03/2016
16 86610751A AN 4 13/03/2015
17 77240423C SCREW TBEIF M6X16 10.9 6 13/03/2015
18 77440251A A7) 2 — 2 05/05/2015
19 82718171A A 1 20/04/2015
20 74640101A SPECIAL NUT 1 22/09/2017

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 171/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




DRAWING 34D - 7o > k< v K4 — K [MOD:MS1260S]

VST01744

1260 S ABS /19 Page 172/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
026000019 29/01/2019




DRAWING 34D - 7o f v v N4 = N [MOD:MS1260S]

CODE DESCRIPTION START DATE | END DATE VALIDITY NOTES

1 77914391C A7V a- 08/05/2013

2 85040551A 74y 777 AT — 2 07/11/2014

3 772109438 HEA7) 2 - 2 07/11/2014

4 85012121A R=AAA R 1 08/05/2013

5 85611271A Ty = 4 07/11/2014

6 43713361A L.H. DECAL (DUCATI SAFETY PACK) 1 10/11/2014

7 56416581AA 7Oy hwy KA-K L v K 1 28/06/2017 PLT:DB10;XCO:R
56416581AV FRONT MUDGUARD GREY 1 28/06/2017 MOD:MS1260S;PLT:DB10;XCO:
56416581AW FRONT MUDGUARD WHITE 1 28/06/2017 MOD:MS1260S;PLT:DB10;XCO:

8 56410801B 7 b3y FA- K 1 10/11/2014

9 43713351A R.H. DECAL (DUCATI SAFETY PACK) 1 10/11/2014

10 92610051A BEREMIE7a T 7y 3y 1 09/06/2015

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 173/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

027291090 002 8 17213281C 003 8 24511481A 13B 30410891A ()14
040009050 002 21 17213291C 003 5 24511643A 008 2 30410891A 015 10
040029126 002 17 17213301C 003 9 24511651A 008 1 30410891AB 014 10
066013143 002 9 17213311A 003 18 24511681A 008 26 30410891AB 015 10
066549680 005 8 17213321A 003 16 24521671A 008 25 30410891AC 014 10
067016155 003 19 17213331B 003 22 24713511C 010 3 30410891AC 015 10
067049310 010 2 17213341B 003 21 24713571AN 011 23 34111531AA 21B 18
069191030 18B 11 17213351B 003 20 24714161A 13B 11 34220832BA 21B 3
075949280 10A 10 17213361B 003 23 24714171A 13A 11 34420646A 21A 1
11212091AA 006 8 17310301B 012 14 24714801D 13B 8 34520646A 21A 2
11212091AB 006 8 176Z0021A 012 10 24714811D 13A 8 34913801A 21A 8
11212091AC 006 8 17740032C 13A 27 24714932A 029 13 34913811A 21A 7
11212091AD 006 8 17740032C 13B 27 24714951A 029 12 34913841A 21A 9
11212091AE 006 8 17740042B 13A 26 24715781A 036 2 34913851A 21A 16
11711541A 28A 13 17740042B 13B 26 24715913A 27A 6 34913861A 21A 6
11721751A 004 16 18020401A 002 23 24715913A 27A 6 34913871A 21A 4
11723581A 025 18 180Z0031A 002 11 24716282A 34B 4 34914451A 21A 10
12022871CG 007 5 180Z0041A 002 12 24724481AH 011 31 34921361A 21A 15
12022881CG 007 10 18220661B 002 18 24920442A 009 1 34921361B 21A 11
12110781B 007 3 18710021A 023 3 25120131A 011 29 34921391B 21A 13
12112481A 007 2 18710021A 024 2 25440013A 005 4 34921401A 21A 19
12120521A 007 4 19020232A 004 9 25510104B 008 18 34921951A 21A 18
12222352A 007 1 19410511A 004 4 26420541A 012 12 34921961A 21A 17
13510421A 017 3 19510411D 023 23 27040106A 012 1 34921971A 21A 14
14622281AR 006 1 19540081B 023 2 27611141A 012 16 34921981A 21A 3
14710941A 008 3 19610532C 004 12 28040431A 017 1 34921991A 21A 12
14825011E 13B 30 19610542C 004 11 28220962A 017 8 34922001A 21A 5
14825021E 13B 32 19820441A 004 14 28620441B 01C 6 36011781AA 21B 17
14825031E 13A 30 20810321A 014 3 28642941A 18A 1 36011792AA 21B 14
14825041E 13A 32 20810321A 015 3 28642941E 18A 1 36015561AA 021 7
14910831D 003 2 20910491A 014 16 30124882B 014 22 36521583A 028 2
14910891C 003 12 20910491A 015 16 301248928 015 22 36911361B 28A 2
15021431E 003 1 20910501A 014 4 30310631BB 014 7 37012163AA 28A 6
15021941B 003 3 20910501A 015 4 30310631BB 015 7 38040251A 18C 13
15310142AA 021 14 21010841C 014 14 30310631BC 014 7 38510893A 018 3
15310181A 006 10 21010841C 015 14 30310631BC 015 7 38510941E 18E 10
15820271C 006 5 21110831B 014 5 30310631BD 014 7 38510951D 18E 10
16012121A 012 13 21110831B 015 5 30310631BD 015 7 38512153A 18B 24
16014201A 26A 5 22523441A 010 1 30410881A 014 13 38540073B 018 4
16014853A 32A 6 24221471BF 011 13 30410881A 015 13 38640132A 18B 21
16024311B 32A 5 24321445BE 005 1 30410881AB 014 13 38640132A 18E 7
17021351A 004 17 24511462A 008 23 30410881AB 015 13 38640591A 18B 19
17122391A 008 13 24511471A 008 21 30410881AC 014 13 38940191A 18B 3
17213271A 003 10 24511481A 13A 18 30410881AC 015 13 38940201A 18B 3

1260 S ABS /19 Page 174/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

026000019 29/01/2019




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

38940211A 18B 3 44440038A 1()A 46410591AA 27D 4821 1223AC 34A

38940221A 18B 3 44610281A 28A 11 46410601AA 27C 16 48211223AC 34A 26
38940231A 018 36 44711851A 28A 10 470P8041AG 022 1 48211223AV 34A 26
38940241A 18B 3 44711861A 28A 3 470P8131AG 022 1 48211223AV 34A 26
38940261A 18B 3 44910782A 26A 15 47110523CA 027 17 48226752AB 34A 28
39740081B 018 32 45040023A 13A 16 47110812AA 027 1 48226752AB 34A 28
40611445B 20B 1 45040023A 13B 16 47317902AA 025 7 48226752AC 34A 28
42020064A 016 6 45110462A 13A 3 48016902AA 034 16 48226752AC 34A 28
42520021A 32A 2 45110462A 13B 3 48016902AB 034 16 48226752AV 34A 28
42520031A 32A 1 45120272A 008 9 48016902AV 034 16 48226752AV 34A 28
42610341B 029 11 45120291A 008 10 48016912A 034 12 48610951A 005 16
42610351A 036 7 45520181A 010 4 48016922A 034 9 48610992A 029 9
42710201A 008 24 45612372AA 27C 4 48016931A 034 2 48611081A 029 8
42750061A 13A 33 45622362AA 27C 8 48016942A 034 14 48612052A 34B 3
42750061A 13B 33 45720771BA 025 6 48017411A 18C 3 48710822A 34C 7
432179117 34A 29 4601C282A 021 20 48018781A 034 10 49040761A A2 1
43310051B 037 5 4601C292A 021 25 48019303A 34A 11 49040761A B2 1
43310051C 037 6 4601C302AA 021 19 48019303A 34A 11 49040901A A2 3
43312531A 037 2 4601C312AA 021 27 48019313A 34A 16 49040901A C1 1
43312551A 037 4 4601C321A 019 21 48019313A 34A 16 490P0067A A2 5
43312561A 037 3 4601C332A 019 20 48019323AB 34A 7 490P0067A E2 1
43313621A 037 1 4601C372AA 019 32 48019323AB 34A 7 49141051A A2 2
43313911A 005 19 4601C522A 21B 8 48019323AC 34A 7 49141051A B2 2
43314381A 008 4 4601C581A 036 27 48019323AV 34A 7 49141411A A2 4
43314591A 26A 25 4601C741A 018 28 48019323AV 34A 7 49141411A C1 2
43314591B 26A 25 4601C851AA 34B 19 48019324AC 34A 7 491P0072A A2 6
43513501A 034 11 4601C861AA 34B 20 48019333AB 34A 17 491P0072A E2 2
43513821A 34A 20 4601D062A 027 21 48019333AB 34A 17 49241111A 26A 19
43513821A 34A 20 4601D072A 027 20 48019333AC 34A 17 49241341A 26B 14
43513831A 34A 19 4601D151A 34B 22 48019333AV 34A 17 49241351A 26B 5
43513831A 34A 19 4601D221BA 018 39 48019333AV 34A 17 4947Z0011A 26A 10
43513841A 34A 25 4601D401A 019 40 48019334AC 34A 17 49720031A 26C 5
43513841A 34A 25 4601D441A 018 43 48026891AB 34A 2 49720071AB 26B 3
43513851A 34A 30 4601D451A 018 41 48026891AB 34A 2 50122241AA 26B 10
43513851A 34A 30 4601D461A 018 42 48026891AC 34A 2 50122241AB 26B 10
43713351A 34D 9 4601D471A 018 44 48026891AC 34A 2 50212041AA 26C 1
43713361A 34D 6 4601E991AA 34B 21 48026891AV 34A 2 50212041AB 26C 1
43819301A 027 24 4601F141A 26A 14 48026891AV 34A 2 50410051A 26B 12
43819301A 034 17 4601F151A 28B 5 48111193C 34C 15 50410091A 26A 22
43819461A 34A 18 4601F161A 28B 2 48113483BA 034 1 51019961C 18B 17
43819461A 34A 18 4601G691AA 019 30 48113483BB 034 1 5101A262A 18B 7
43910071A 037 7 4601G701AA 019 31 48113483BV 034 1 5101A331A 01B 15
44217731A 029 14 46320222A 010 6 48211223AB 34A 26 5101C473E 18B 1
44218842A 029 17 46320537A 003 14 48211223AB 34A 26 5101C801A 18B 16

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 175/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

51310302C 018 34 55243341A 13B 59340301C ()19 63140261A ()25

51410761D 018 35 55243522A 011 33 59512632BC 033 2 63210731A 023 6
51610051B 030 10 55340041A 031 1 59512671BE 033 2 65010211C 021 2
51840251A 18E 4 55610901AA 22A 2 595P2521AE 033 1 65110292B 021 11
52010311C 020 1 55910171A 027 19 59810241A 033 11 65540081A 19A 6
52310582B 021 8 56113381AA 27A 19 59810361F 18E 16 65540101A 036 9
52310592B 021 9 56113392A 27A 9 59810371B 18E 15 66020121B 021 4
52510433D 20A 6 56113392A 27A 9 59810381D 18E 16 66910011E 014 6
52510522B 20A 4 56113481A 27A 15 59821941A 18E 12 66910011E 015 6
52910061B 27A 7 56113481A 27A 15 59821981F 18E 14 67040451A 18C 20
52910061B 27A 7 56410801B 34D 8 59821991D 18E 14 67110661C 18C 8
52910221A 21A 20 56416581AA 34D 7 59840271A 033 17 67110671E 18C 7
53010321B 20A 8 56416581AV 34D 7 59840511A 18E 17 67110681C 18C 6
53010331B 20A 11 56416581AW 34D 7 59840521A 18E 18 67110691D 18C 9
53010342A 021 18 56510752A 28B 7 61041512A 024 9 67621111A 26A 26
53010352A 021 26 56510781A 28B 6 61041522A 024 26 67641111A 26A 8
53910351A 22A 7 57014811A 019 2 61041991A 023 25 67740241A 26A 24
53940034B 025 5 57114871A 019 1 61140451A 025 20 68010131A 008 16
53940302A 016 12 57314361A 019 6 61240052A 023 4 68050101A 010 13
53940771A 023 20 57314601A 019 36 61240052A 024 21 69610201A 27C 20
53940801A 024 7 57610671A 019 7 61240052A 025 15 69610201A 27D 10
54040301B 018 2 58510921A 029 6 61240201A 024 22 69710351A 01B 16
54140151A 18B 2 58510931A 031 12 61240301A 025 29 69720324A 033 16
54240741A 24A 4 58540151A 025 26 61240311A 025 14 69926751A 018 15
54810562A 030 1 58540221A 024 15 61240371A 024 31 70010362A 010 14
54811051A 016 1 58540351A 023 12 61240391A 023 19 70010571A 26A 9
54911142A 016 14 58612283C 032 2 61240391A 024 6 70010853A 018 14
54911191A 016 7 58612291A 032 2 61241181A 025 30 70010881A 34B 16
55212121B 24A 1 59017831A 036 13 61341101A 024 8 70010901A 20B 2
55214141A 24A 14 59017931A 18A 3 61341161A 025 13 70010921A 21B 10
55214271B 024 18 59017941A 18A 4 61810611A 24A 8 70040251A 018 21
55214281B 24A 25 59018041A 036 28 61810811A 24A 5 70140051A 003 4
55214491B 019 5 59018051A 036 31 61810821A 024 20 70140491A 027 8
55214911A 002 24 59018061A 036 17 61910731A 24A 12 70140541A 012 11
55215492B 27C 6 59018071A 036 30 61910951A 24A 11 70240091A 011 11
55240121A 18A 9 59018081A 036 29 62441004B 024 1 70240102A 011 9
55240121A 18E 3 59018111A 036 18 62540311B 025 16 70240131A 010 16
55241321C 011 12 59018121A 036 19 62610121A 024 5 70240331A 010 17
55241452A 016 11 59018131A 036 20 62610131A 023 18 70241151A 010 18
55242671A 015 30 59018141A 029 16 62640561A 023 21 70241231A 21B 6
55243161B 18A 2 59027931A 017 7 62640561A 024 10 70241461A 012 15
55243181A 18C 1 59210211F 032 9 63040674B 023 1 70241491A 010 19
55243241A 028 4 59310601B 010 7 63140081A 023 9 70241501A 10A 12
55243341A 13A 23 59320641D 010 5 63140081A 024 11 70250081A 010 20

1260 S ABS /19 Page 176/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

026000019 29/01/2019




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

70250081A 011 4 71319951A 0()3 74113381A ()19 74940321A 22A
70250193A 010 21 7131A923A 20A 9 74140331A 24A 23 74941108B 021 10
70250601A 004 10 7131B251AA 021 30 74140381A 18B 13 74941108B 32A 3
70250621A 26B 8 7131B251AA 023 16 74140431A 023 14 74941118B 028 6
70310131A 21B 12 7131B281AA 021 13 74140431A 024 16 74941118B 27C 24
70310662AA 022 3 7131B841A 029 7 74140431A 025 17 74941333B 018 12
70350062A 008 12 71410751A 26A 12 74140431A 036 15 74950011B 27A 5
71011071A 021 15 71410941A 26B 9 74140571A 036 21 74950011B 27A 5
71011301A 34A 15 71411352AA 26C 4 74140581A 036 4 74950021B 24A 30
71011301A 34A 15 71610061A 018 6 74140631A 036 22 75010071A 26A 18
71011491A 019 11 71610061A 036 23 74140641A 036 11 75010071E 004 7
71011691A 006 7 71610061A 34B 6 74140651A 029 15 75011551A 033 18
71011941A 010 23 71610722A 008 20 74140651A 031 18 75011561A 006 13
71011991B 010 22 71611071AB 27A 4 74141651A 029 2 75011601A 008 15
71110922A 011 21 71611071AB 27A 4 74141711A 18A 5 75011971A 006 14
71110951A 010 65 71611281A 008 17 74141861A 029 1 75012072AA 26A 2
71111301A 021 16 71611641AA 016 3 74141871A 017 9 75012072AA 26C 2
71111601A 10A 13 71611641AA 020 4 74142251A 18A 13 75050051A 012 18
71112191A 007 8 71611641AA 036 12 74142371A 19A 7 75610392A 033 9
71113741A 13A 5 71611641AA 18C 5 74142401A 19A 5 75620131A 26A 13
71113741A 13B 5 71614081A 025 32 74142501A 031 8 757941542 010 27
71114113AA 024 24 71614102AB 019 22 74142581A 031 6 75811231A 26A 16
71114113AA 24A 31 71614102AB 025 34 74142591A 031 7 75840161A 018 23
71116441AA 027 27 71614102AB 24A 16 74640101A 34C 20 75840601A 24A 2
71140021A 28A 1 71614141A 019 9 74710151A 010 35 75840621A 34C 8
71210341A 025 10 71614191A 030 5 74750031A 025 28 75840771A 019 28
71210341A 27C 10 71614251A 019 15 74750071A 032 14 75840801A 27A 3
71310141E 003 11 71614251A 34B 14 74750071A 21B 1 75840801A 27A 3
71311281B 011 27 71614481AA 028 9 74750101A 27C 25 75840841A 018 40
71311961A 26B 13 71850338C 032 6 74810241A 019 13 75840901A 27A 13
T1311973A 26B 2 72010513C 26B 4 74810351B 023 13 75840901A 27A 13
71312661A 003 15 72050069E 011 34 74810361A 18C 10 75910222A 26A 20
71312921A 014 9 72050159EA 26A 1 74810461A 26A 4 75910222A 26C 6
71312921A 015 9 72050318C 032 5 74810491B 13A 20 75910251A 019 39
71312921B 014 25 72050338B 010 24 74810491B 13B 20 764000004 010 15
71312921B 015 26 720941616 010 25 74810501A 014 33 764020002 003 17
71313091A 004 13 73210461A 019 27 74810501A 015 35 76410241A 016 2
71313641A 024 13 735001542 002 15 74810651A 26B 1 76410241A 019 8
71314831A 004 15 735033380 010 26 74840341B 28A 5 76410241A 020 5
71314901A 24A 13 735033380 011 17 74841011AA 022 5 76410241A 030 4
71319151A 002 2 73740342A 008 5 74841091AA 019 16 76410241A 034 3
71319191A 012 8 74110121A 18B 9 74841091AA 20B 3 76410241A 036 3
71319201A 24A 13 74110131A 18B 10 74940021A 018 9 76410241A 18C 16
71319331A 18B 22 74110551A 18B 12 74940081A 008 7 76410241A 20A 3

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 177/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

76410241A 24A 17 77140648CA 13A 77156713B 18C 77240133C 2()A

76410241A 34B 7 77140648CA 13B 17 77156718B 21B 4 77240263C 019 18
76410241A 34C 13 77140663C 008 27 77156728B 032 10 77240263C 27A 12
76410481A 34A 14 77140663C 031 21 77157203B 34B 17 77240263C 27A 12
76410481A 34A 14 77140663CD 008 6 77157238B 025 12 77240273C 019 34
76410841A 34B 15 77140667CF 012 5 77157258B 027 3 77240273C 033 13
76410871A 014 8 77140697CF 012 7 77157278B 21B 13 77240288C 019 19
76410871A 015 8 77140713C 005 5 77157283B 27C 18 77240308C 019 25
76411141A 019 26 77140713C 011 15 77157283B 27D 8 77240308C 025 35
T6411141A 025 33 77140723C 005 12 77157288B 21B 9 77240308C 24A 20
76411141A 24A 18 77140723C 011 19 77159313B 021 5 77240323C 036 26
76411141A 34A 5 77140743C 011 3 77159418B 21B 15 77240343C 024 30
T6411141A 34A 5 77140813C 005 3 77210591A 024 29 77240343C 24A 32
76411321C 27C 9 77140833C 005 2 77210601A 24A 15 77240393C 34A 12
76411331A 020 2 77150078B 010 8 77210623B 014 29 77240393C 34A 12
76411361A 018 22 77150428B 033 8 77210623B 015 31 77240403C 27A 1
76411361A 030 7 77150478B 032 1 77210841BA 28A 4 77240403C 27A 1
76411381A 34B 12 77150653B 010 28 77210841BA 28B 4 77240423C 018 25
76411671A 031 20 77150668B 027 12 77210943B 28B 3 77240423C 34C 17
76412041A 27A 14 77150670ZF 002 3 77210943B 34D 3 77240438C 27A 10
76412041A 27A 14 77150698BC 011 5 77210971B 018 5 77240438C 27A 10
76412071A 027 4 77150708B 025 2 77210971B 34B 9 77240443C 028 8
76412131A 24A 19 77150723B 10A 3 77211061A 18B 5 77240463C 018 11
76412261A 18B 20 77150748B 18C 14 77211071B 027 14 77240463C 036 1
76414191A 023 8 77150763B 021 12 77211071B 28B 8 77240483C 030 2
76414191A 024 12 77150808B 10A 4 77211082B 027 15 77244168B 028 11
76510021A 27D 7 77151250ZF 002 1 77211091A 21B 7 77244173B 019 35
76510031A 27C 17 77151298B 009 3 77211091C 034 4 77244173B 34A 9
76611041A 014 21 77151363B 10A 5 77211121C 34A 10 77244173B 34A 9
76611041A 015 21 77151398B 10A 6 77211121C 34A 10 77244178B 34B 18
76611091C 10A 2 77151558B 027 18 77211201A 004 3 77244203B 24A 28
76640191A 13A 4 77151588B 027 7 77211281AB 34B 13 77244661A 18C 2
76640191A 13B 4 77156393B 025 24 T7211341A 030 9 77250121B 030 3
768351134 002 10 77156398B 20A 10 77214061AA 016 4 77250341B 010 9
77052508B 011 6 77156408B 017 4 77214061AA 020 3 77250341C 008 22
77110401B 021 29 77156423B 021 24 77214071AA 033 6 7725170BZ 028 1
77110401B 023 10 77156628B 018 30 T7214411AA 018 7 77310021A 18C 12
77110411A 022 11 77156628B 031 13 77214411AA 033 7 773504038 13A 12
77110518B 009 5 77156658B 24A 24 T7214411AA 34A 3 77350403B 13B 12
77110521A 012 6 77156668B 27C 3 T7214411AA 34A 3 77350618B 014 20
77113771B 021 6 77156678B 025 19 77214411BA 017 2 77351568C 27C 2
77113931A 012 3 77156688B 019 10 77214411BA 28A 9 77351568C 27D 2
T7113961A 011 20 77156688B 27C 5 77214411BA 28B 9 77354623B 032 15
77116648B 016 8 77156713B 021 23 77214411BA 34B 1 77354628B 34A 21

1260 S ABS /19 Page 178/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

026000019 29/01/2019




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

77354628B 34A 21 77913311D 024 78011001B 0()5 79915921AA 34C 5
77354743B 18C 17 77913662AB 024 23 78011041A 010 29 79920772A 010 41
77354893C 023 22 77913662AB 025 22 78020011A 019 4 79921602A 22A 3
77440041A 20A 1 77913662AB 24A 7 78050012A 010 69 79925941A 019 3
77440061A 018 38 77913971A 023 5 78050012A 011 25 79940171A 010 42
77440061A 019 37 77914041C 006 9 78611001B 007 9 800070139 01B 8
77440061A 033 20 77914211A 014 23 78611251A 007 7 80011851A 031 15
77440071A 34C 3 77914211A 015 23 78810542A 012 4 80012362A 031 9
77440111A 021 21 77914391C 34D 1 78811041A 18A 11 80012371A 031 4
77440121A 029 18 77914982B 033 10 78811041A 18E 1 80012381C 031 5
77440121A 036 6 77915041A 028 3 78811151A 010 10 80012392A 031 2
77440141A 018 27 77915511A 024 3 78811331B 13A 6 80012483A 031 16
77440141A 18E 8 77916311A 011 35 78811331B 13B 6 80110431A 017 5
77440171A 018 17 77916371A 34B 11 78811341B 13A 7 80810461A 28A 7
77440171A 028 12 77917101B 010 34 78811341B 13B 7 80811931AB 021 17
77440171A 034 13 TT917241AA 22A 1 78811641C 023 24 80811941AB 021 22
77440183C 18A 10 77917261A 022 2 78811801A 029 19 81110021A 010 11
77440183C 18E 2 T7917481AA 022 6 78811841A 34A 8 81140012B 13A 10
77440251A 019 41 77917811A 28A 12 78811841A 34A 8 81140012B 13B 10
77440251A 027 22 77918092AA 34C 9 78811871A 34A 29 81411111C 014 32
77440251A 18E 6 77918261AA 26A 21 78811871A 34A 32 81411111C 015 29
77440251A 34C 18 T7918271A 13A 28 79010211A 019 12 81411831A 036 10
77440321A 029 4 77918271A 13B 28 79111131B 32A 4 81411881A 015 25
77440321A 18A 12 77919061B 13B 22 79111181A 34A 1 81412351B 014 30
77440321A 19A 4 77919101AA 022 7 79111181A 34A 1 81413341A 13A 2
77510311B 010 30 77919162AA 015 32 79120582A 007 6 81413341A 13B 2
77510691BA 017 6 77919162AA 036 25 797105318 004 1 81415801A 036 16
77510721A 005 7 TT919171AA 027 5 79910241A 27C 21 81420051A 015 33
77550211B 011 16 77919211BA 34C 10 79910241A 27D 11 81441021A 036 5
77550213C 26A 11 77919221AA 027 2 79910491A 010 40 81510221A 016 5
77550218CJ 13A 24 77919231C 13A 22 79912961A 002 20 81510281A 010 43
77550218CJ 13B 24 77919241C 13A 21 79914991A 27C 15 81810162A 004 5
77750493C 011 24 77919241C 13B 21 79914991A 27D 5 81910601A 26B 11
77840041A 010 31 77919881A 010 67 79915001A 014 19 81920831AA 26A 6
77910391A 010 32 T791A201AA 022 4 79915001A 015 19 82010242A 006 6
77910921A 021 31 7791A211AA 022 9 79915011A 014 18 82111701CA 025 9
77910921A 023 7 T791A611AA 032 13 79915011A 015 18 82111701CA 27C 7
77910991B 21B 2 T791A821AA 18E 11 79915061A 002 4 82112951A 014 15
77911092A 006 2 77927171A 010 36 79915081A 22A 4 82112951A 015 15
T7911622A 010 33 77950621A 010 38 79915181B 014 26 82113311A 025 1
77912033A 002 7 78010151D 006 4 79915181B 015 27 82113471A 012 9
77912371B 025 8 78010511E 014 12 79915191B 014 27 82113881A 002 13
77913091AB 024 28 78010511E 015 12 79915191B 015 28 82114731A 002 6
77913141B 24A 10 78010721A 010 39 79915881AA 025 4 82114851A 014 17

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 179/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

82114851A 015 17 8291E102A 18B 14 84010092A 015 1 84010312A 015 1
82114923AA 22A 6 8291E111A 18B 15 84010102A 014 1 84010322A 014 1
82115212AA 27C 14 8291G071A 033 5 84010102A 015 1 84010322A 015 1
82115212AA 27D 4 8291GO81A 033 4 84010112A 014 1 84010332A 014 1
82412621AA 27D 9 8291G112A 032 11 84010112A 015 1 84010332A 015 1
82412631AA 27C 19 8291G171A 036 8 84010122A 014 1 84010342A 014 1
82422522AA 27D 1 8291H181A 018 45 84010122A 015 1 84010342A 015 1
82423341AA 27C 1 83017121AA 24A 26 84010132A 014 1 84010412B 014 2
82510561AA 025 37 83019171AA 34A 13 84010132A 015 1 84010412B 015 2

82610261A 002 5 83019171AA 34A 13 84010142A 014 1 84010422B 014 2

82712981B 27A 18 83019191AA 018 24 84010142A 015 1 84010422B 015 2

82712981B 27A 18 83019202A 018 8 84010152A 014 1 84010432B 014 2

82714821A 033 19 83019212A 018 16 84010152A 015 1 84010432B 015 2

82715481A 016 9 83019221A 028 7 84010162A 014 1 84010442B 014 2

82716031A 010 12 83019381AA 027 11 84010162A 015 1 84010442B 015 2

82716091A 011 10 83019392AA 027 10 84010172A 014 1 84010452B 014 2

82716351A 13A 9 83019891AA 011 1 84010172A 015 1 84010452B 015 2

82716351A 13B 9 83019902AA 005 13 84010182A 014 1 84010462B 014 2

82717471A 032 7 83019941AA 029 10 84010182A 015 1 84010462B 015 2

82717481A 032 8 83019951A 033 21 84010192A 014 1 84010472B 014 2

82717571A 005 14 8301A032AA 24A 21 84010192A 015 1 84010472B 015 2

82718171A 34C 19 8301A131AA 024 27 84010202A 014 1 84010482B 014 2

82911901A 18C 4 8301D891AA 030 8 84010202A 015 1 84010482B 015 2
8291A891A 024 19 8301F431AA 030 6 84010212A 014 1 84010492B 014 2
8291A891A 24A 29 83040071A 021 1 84010212A 015 1 84010492B 015 2

8291B711A 24A 27 83110151B 010 44 84010222A 014 1 84010502B 014 2

8291D181B 018 1 83210031E 28A 14 84010222A 015 1 84010502B 015 2
8291D391A 025 31 84010012A 014 1 84010232A 014 1 84010512B 014 2
8291D511A 19A 1 84010012A 015 1 84010232A 015 1 84010512B 015 2

8291D521B 18A 6 84010022A 014 1 84010242A 014 1 84010522B 014 2
8291D653A 019 29 84010022A 015 1 84010242A 015 1 84010522B 015 2
8291D723AB 022 10 84010032A 014 1 84010252A 014 1 84010532B 014 2
8291D752D 34C 1 84010032A 015 1 84010252A 015 1 84010532B 015 2
8291D761D 34C 2 84010042A 014 1 84010262A 014 1 84010542B 014 2
8291D772AA 028 5 84010042A 015 1 84010262A 015 1 84010542B 015 2
8291D803A 027 16 84010052A 014 1 84010272A 014 1 84010552B 014 2
8291D813A 027 13 84010052A 015 1 84010272A 015 1 84010552B 015 2

8291D831B 033 3 84010062A 014 1 84010282A 014 1 84010562B 014 2
8291D863A 34C 6 84010062A 015 1 84010282A 015 1 84010562B 015 2
8291D921A 018 20 84010072A 014 1 84010292A 014 1 84010572B 014 2
8291D931A 018 19 84010072A 015 1 84010292A 015 1 84010572B 015 2

8291E012A 033 14 84010082A 014 1 84010302A 014 1 84010582B 014 2
8291E081AA 18C 11 84010082A 015 1 84010302A 015 1 84010582B 015 2
8291E091AA 18C 18 84010092A 014 1 84010312A 014 1 84010592B 014 2

1260 S ABS /19 Page 180/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

026000019 29/01/2019




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

84010592B 015 2 84010792B 015 2 85040471A 034 18 85212211A 26A 3
84010602B 014 2 84010802B 014 2 85040471A 27A 11 85212211A 26C 3
84010602B 015 2 84010802B 015 2 85040471A 27A 11 85212221A 26B 6
84010612B 014 2 84010812B 014 2 85040471A 34A 6 85212511A 20A 7
84010612B 015 2 84010812B 015 2 85040471A 34A 6 85212751A 019 42
84010622B 014 2 84010822B 014 2 85040551A 019 33 85212881D 006 11
84010622B 015 2 84010822B 015 2 85040551A 18C 19 85213101A 34C 11
84010632B 014 2 84010832B 014 2 85040551A 28B 1 85213601A 005 10
84010632B 015 2 84010832B 015 2 85040551A 34B 2 85213641A 006 3
84010642B 014 2 84010842B 014 2 85040551A 34D 2 85213711A 34C 4
84010642B 015 2 84010842B 015 2 85040671A 18B 8 85213751AA 027 23
84010652B 014 2 84010852B 014 2 85041021A 34A 22 85213761A 18B 23
84010652B 015 2 84010852B 015 2 85041021A 34A 22 85240181A 24A 22
840106628 014 2 84010862B 014 2 85041711A 018 26 85240211A 18E 5
84010662B 015 2 84010862B 015 2 85041711A 18E 9 85241711A 018 29
84010672B 014 2 84010872B 014 2 85042131A 017 10 85241711A 019 24
84010672B 015 2 84010872B 015 2 85042241A 18B 25 85241711A 036 24
84010682B 014 2 84011082A 014 1 85042241A 34A 31 85241711A 20A 2
84010682B 015 2 84011082A 015 1 85042241A 34A 31 85250011C 27A 17
840106928 014 2 84011092A 014 1 85110041A 26A 17 85250011C 27A 17
84010692B 015 2 84011092A 015 1 85110131A 008 14 85250231A 010 48
84010702B 014 2 84011102A 014 1 85110201A 004 8 85250231A 014 28
84010702B 015 2 84011102A 015 1 85140051A 006 12 85250231A 015 20
84010712B 014 2 84011112A 014 1 85210011B 28A 8 85250231A 13A 25
84010712B 015 2 84011112A 015 1 85210021B 28A 8 85250231A 13B 25
84010722A 014 1 84011122A 014 1 85210031B 28A 8 85250241A 010 68
84010722A 015 1 84011122A 015 1 85210051A 002 14 85250241A 011 32
84010722B 014 2 84011132A 014 1 85210532A 010 46 85250241A 023 17
84010722B 015 2 84011132A 015 1 85210941A 002 19 85250241A 024 4
84010732A 014 1 84011142A 014 1 85211031AB 21B 11 85250241A 025 23
84010732A 015 1 84011142A 015 1 85211511A 025 3 85250241A 24A 6
84010732B 014 2 84740021A 27C 22 85211511A 27C 12 85250261B 014 11
84010732B 015 2 84740021A 27D 12 85211721A 011 7 85250261B 015 11
84010742B 014 2 84740061A 010 45 85211761A 018 13 85250261B 24A 9
84010742B 015 2 84810421A 028 10 85211911A 018 18 85250291A 036 32
84010752B 014 2 84820441A 34C 12 85211951A 010 47 85250291A 34B 8
84010752B 015 2 85010141A 032 16 85211951A 016 13 85250311A 019 17
84010762B 014 2 85010141A 34A 23 85211961B 032 4 85250311A 18A 7
84010762B 015 2 85010141A 34A 23 85211961B 27A 2 85250311A 34B 10
84010772B 014 2 85012121A 34D 4 85211961B 27A 2 85250421A 010 49
84010772B 015 2 85013121A 031 14 85211971A 016 15 85250421A 015 34
84010782B 014 2 85040381A 27A 8 85212171A 025 39 85250481A 011 30
84010782B 015 2 85040381A 27A 8 85212181A 34A 4 85250631A 005 17
84010792B 014 2 85040381A 34C 14 85212181A 34A 4 85310021A 008 8

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 181/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

85310021A 009 2 87210081A 027 88640371A 10A 887133334 ()01

85310031A 011 14 87210532A 18B 6 88640851A 13A 15 887133352 001 5
85310041A 009 4 87210641A 18B 26 88640851A 13B 15 887133396 01B 12
85350091A 012 17 87211041A 018 33 88640891A 029 5 887133406 01A 4
85350101A 018 37 87211051A 018 31 88641031A 014 31 887133407 001 13
85350111A 21B 16 87211161A 021 3 88641061A 016 10 887133408 001 10
85550001B 18B 4 87211171A 022 8 88641161A 025 11 887133417 001 12
85610623A 008 19 87240561A 27C 23 88641161A 27C 11 887133497 01A 1
85610642A 014 34 87240561A 27D 13 88641181A 010 57 887133501 01B 10
85610642A 015 36 87241051A 030 11 88641241A 025 38 887133526 01B 13
85611271A 34D 5 87310051A 13A 31 88641321A 10A 15 887133931 001 8
85611361A 034 15 87310051A 13B 31 88641581A 010 58 887134302 01B 2
85611372A 003 6 87311391AA 027 6 88641701A 007 11 887134303 01B 1
85611391B 004 2 87321421B 13A 14 88641731A 004 6 887134411 01A 11
85611481A 010 50 87321421B 13B 14 88641731A 007 12 887134964 001 1
85640121A 019 14 87512131A 010 51 88641961A 010 37 887134965 01A 15
85640141A 010 66 87522391A 010 53 88642301A 005 18 887134966 01A 16
85640151A 034 6 87611291A 029 3 88642621A 13A 19 887134967 01B 14
86010041A 10A 7 87611301A 19A 2 88642621A 13B 19 887138836 01A 14
86010061A 13A 1 87611311A 19A 8 88642971B 10A 9 887651000 001 14
86010061A 13B 1 87611321A 19A 3 887130869 001 15 887651005 001 14
86020011A 18E 13 87711141A 023 15 887130870 001 4 887651006 001 14
86050061A 014 24 87711411A 024 17 887131010 01A 2 887651298 001 3
86050061A 015 24 87711541A 025 21 887131058 01B 7 887651518 01A 5
86050131A 13A 29 88110121A 002 16 887131062 01B 9 887651737 01A 6
86050131A 13B 29 88110461A 031 3 887131074 01B 4 89310143A 031 11
86050171A 021 28 88110541A 26A 7 887131515 01B 6 89320062A 010 59
86610611A 033 12 88110581A 34B 5 887131749 01A 13 89320191A 005 15
86610751A 27A 16 88110921A 012 2 887131805 01A 3 89340111A 025 27
86610751A 27A 16 88210031A 008 11 887131821 01A 9 89340211A 023 11
86610751A 34C 16 88210151A 003 7 887131832 001 9 89340251A 024 14
86611091A 032 3 88440511A 025 36 887131920 01A 8 89410241A 010 60
86611221A 18B 18 88440531A 010 52 887131994 01A 12 89510431B 032 12
86611221C 34A 27 88440651A 010 54 887132011 01A 7 8A0067610 031 17
86611221C 34A 27 88450021A 27C 13 887132103 001 7 91373891A 033 15
86611902A 018 10 88450021A 27D 3 887132409 01B 11 91373891B 033 15
86611931A 18A 8 88450341B 002 22 887132442 001 2 91373891C 033 15
86612111A 027 25 88450431A 011 8 887132695 001 16 91373891D 033 15
86612111A 34A 24 88450581A 010 55 887132834 01A 17 91373891E 033 15
86612111A 34A 24 88450711A 005 11 887132870 01A 10 91373891F 033 15
86612121A 034 8 88610241A 10A 8 887132877 01A 18 91373891G 033 15
86612131A 034 7 88610951A 011 22 887132906 001 6 91373891R 033 15
86612161A 034 5 88640331A 010 56 887132951 01B 3 92610051A 34D 10
86640051A 24A 3 88640331A 011 2 887133211 01B 5 93010041B 21B 5

1260 S ABS /19 Page 182/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

026000019 29/01/2019




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

CODE NO. TABLE

93010102A 26A 23
93040211A 005 9
93040221A 010 61
93040931A 010 62
93041231A 010 63
93041271A 010 64
93041271A 027 9
93041501A 26B 7
93042181A 13A 13
93042181A 13B 13
93050051A 011 26
93050062B 011 28
93410111A 031 10
93410231A 031 19
93510281C 036 14
937831524 011 18
942470014 10A 1
944650035 L 1
944650037 L 2
979000252 01C 1
979000253 01C 2
979000254 01C 3
979000255 01C 4
979000256 01C 5
979000259 01C 7

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 183/186 1260 S ABS /19

29/01/2019 026000019




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

1260 S ABS /19 Page 184/186 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

026000019 29/01/2019







Uffici Commerciali Amministrativi:

Via A. Cavalieri Ducati n. 3
40132 Bologna, Italy
Telefono 051 6413111
Fax 051 406580
Internet www.ducati.com



http://www.ducati.com

	General information
	Colours
	Index
	Group エレクトリック
	Drawing 018 - バッテリーマウント [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 020 - ヘッドライト [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 18A - インジェクションコントロールユニット [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 18B - エレクトリカルシステム [MOD:MS1260S;XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,JAP,ROK,TWN]
	Drawing 18C - WIRING HARNESS (COIL) [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 18E - FRONT WIRING HARNESS [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 20A - テールライト [MOD:MS1260S;XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,JAP,ROK,TWN]
	Drawing 20B - INSTRUMENT PANEL [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 27A - ナンバープレートホルダー [MOD:MS1260S;XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,ROK,TWN]
	Drawing 27A - ナンバープレートホルダー [MOD:MS1260S;XST:JAP]

	Group LUBRIFICANTI
	Drawing L - SHELL ADVANCE [MOD:MS1260S]

	Group エンジン
	Drawing 002 - ギアセレクター [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 003 - ギアボックス [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 004 - クラッチ [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 005 - クラッチカバー [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 006 - コネクティングロッド [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 007 - CYLINDERS - PISTONS [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 008 - タイミングシステム [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 009 - オイルポンプ - フィルター [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 010 - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 011 - ジェネレーターカバー [MOD:MS1260S;XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,JAP,ROK,TWN]
	Drawing 012 - ELECTRIC STARTING AND IGNITION [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 014 - バーチカルシリンダーヘッド [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 015 - ホリゾンタルシリンダーヘッド [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 016 - オイルクーラー [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 017 - スロットルボディ [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 10A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 13A - VERTICAL CYLINDER HEAD - TIMING [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 13B - ホリゾンタルヘッド – タイミングシステム [MOD:MS1260S]

	Group ツール
	Drawing 001 - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 01A - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 01B - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 01C - DDS (2) TESTER [MOD:MS1260S]

	Group タイヤ
	Drawing A2 - タイヤ [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing B2 - (*) PIRELLI SCORPION™ TRAIL II [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing C1 - PIRELLI ANGEL™ GT [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing E2 - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO III [MOD:MS1260S]

	Group フレーム
	Drawing 019 - エキゾーストシステム [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 021 - ハンドルバー [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 022 - フレーム [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 023 - クラッチマスターシリンダー [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 024 - フロントブレーキシステム [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 025 - REAR BRAKING SYSTEM [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 027 - リアサブフレーム [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 028 - リアショックアブソーバー [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 029 - インテーク [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 030 - ウォータークーラー [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 031 - クーリングシステム [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 032 - フューエルタンク [MOD:MS1260S;PLT:DB10]
	Drawing 033 - シート [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 034 - ヘッドライトフェアリング [MOD:MS1260S;XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,JAP,ROK,TWN]
	Drawing 036 - キャニスターフィルター [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 037 - 警告ラベル [MOD:MS1260S;XST:JAP]
	Drawing 19A - セカンダリーエアシステム [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 21A - フロントフォーク [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 21B - ボトムヨークユニット [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 22A - サイドスタンド [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 24A - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 26A - リアホイールハブ [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 26B - フロントホイール [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 26C - リアホイール [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 27C - 左フットペグ [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 27D - 右フットペグ [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 28A - スイングアーム [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 28B - リアマッドガード [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 32A - フューエルポンプ [MOD:MS1260S;XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,JAP,ROK,TWN]
	Drawing 34A - フェアリング [MOD:MS1260S;XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,GSO,ROK,TWN]
	Drawing 34A - フェアリング [MOD:MS1260S;XST:JAP]
	Drawing 34B - フェアリング [MOD:MS1260S;XST:AUS,BLG,EUR,JAP,ROK,TWN]
	Drawing 34C - ウィンドスクリーン [MOD:MS1260S]
	Drawing 34D - フロントマッドガード [MOD:MS1260S]

	Alphanumeric index

